THE ENGLISH HOME PONY AT SOUTHVIEW
Ll

SouthView

October 30th to November 3rd 2024
RESULTS

*subject to BS Shows Office Ratification

X

FOR TEAM, CHAMPIONSHIP AND GRAND PRIX RESULTS SEE SEPARATE DISPLAY ON WEBSITE!!
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RAISING THE BAR

1-SOUTH VIEW FUTURE MINIS QUALIFIER QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 34

MINI CHAMPIONSHIP!

| Entry No.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC | QUAL
258 BLUE IVY Il Derwin, Jack 0/48.49 0/31.24 9.70 1 Y Y
166 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 0/59.98 0/37.63 9.70 1 Y Y
175 PRIMSLAND CHINA DOLL Allsopp, Florence 0/50.97 0/32.85 9.70 1 Y Y
313 BALLYGLUNIN GIRL Robertson Widdowson, Grace 0/55.81 0/36.62 9.70 1 Y Y
310 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/52.54 0/31.94 9.70 1 Y Y
105  TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle 0/50.88 0/35.00 9.70 1 Y Y
337 JANPETE MR COOL Turner, Meelie 0/56.39 0/33.74 9.70 1 Y Y
374 | CLAWDDCOCH IMPERIAL FASHION Russell, Finn 0/49.57 0/31.47 9.70 1 Y Y
168 MINATURE MIRACLE York, Ashley 0/45.12 0/28.92 9.70 1 Y Y
228 |WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/49.83 0/31.96 9.70 1 Y Y
368 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/42.93 0/27.41 9.70 1 Y Y
404 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/44.59 0/28.93 9.70 1 Y Y
381  TATTY DESIRE Leitch, Isla 0/52.77 0/34.38 9.70 1 Y Y
363 MINI MOUSE I Long, Mia-Bella 0/55.02 0/34.89 9.70 1 Y Y
280 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/54.32 0/34.38 9.70 1 Y Y
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TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY
DAFFODIL

LAITHEHILL PAISLEY
GOLDIE LOCKS 1l
SANDILANES INDIAN ROSE
COPPENAGH WITH NO FEAR
MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA
GURNOS WELSH MELANIE
POYNSTOWN LITTLE ALBERT EINSTEIN
PRINGLE

SPARKLES IN THE RAIN
BRIGHT BLING

JUST DANDY

TREFRIW EROS
FUDGECAKE

SILVER SIENNA

LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL Il
RED ALERT IlI

HILLVIEWS PRINCESS ANNE
SANDENE SANDSTORM V
CREEVELEA FIRE FOX
MAESTAG EDWARD
OCKLEYSTREAM MAVERICK
LILY ROSE

HARRI POTTER

TO INFINITY & BEYOND
BUNBURY SECRET AGENT
RIVERVALLEY ROMANCE
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TAURMORE SOMETHING WONDERFUL
DURLEY HALL MEDICI
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PRINCE OF ASHWOOD
ASHURST QUICKSILVER Il
NORGAARDS RONJA
WISHFIELDS PIGGY BANK
MY PRINCESS I

FIDAN GRACIE-MAE

HELKA

Henderson, Mila
Simpson, Tilly-Rose
Moir, Ava-Grace
Capper, Chloe
Mclaughlin, Khloe
Newstead, Mabel
Russell, Lily

Long, Mia-Bella
Breakell, Phoebe
Mcbride, Lily

Mennie, Violet
Derwin, Jack

Kelly, Michael
Waddington, Grace
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Arthur, Kiki J
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Pickering, Lacey Rayne
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457  LLYS LLYN TOMMY TANGO Arthur, Kiki J Elim-Ref -

633  MURPHY SPARTACUS Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean Elim-Ref -

225 ULl VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Ashcroft, Felicity Elim-Ref -

456  MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J Elim-Ref -

364 RATHCOOLE RUPERT Long, Mia-Bella 0/55.44 4/33.00 HC -

2a-138CM
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

500 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/32.79 0/30.15 50.00 1 Y
437  CHURCHFIELD TULLA BLUEBELL Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/33.41 0/30.95 35.00 2 Y
438  ARDNACASHEL LITTLE DREAMER Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/35.40 0/31.73 25.00 3 Y
565  PARTY FOR CORNFLAKES Newman, Daisy Bella 0/33.06 0/34.51 22.00 5 Y
501  ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/33.93 0/35.02 22.00 6 Y
109 |COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 0/32.210/35.43 22.00 7 Y
478  FENROSE MAGIC MOON Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/33.98 0/38.18 22.00 9 Y
216  IT'SBILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/36.03 0/38.85 22.00 10 Y
439  WANTED VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/35.25 0/40.00 11 Y
469  NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/31.54 0/42.76 18 Y
552  SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 0/31.45 4/37.17 23

263 | JIMDONE Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/34.83 4/38.57 24

264  LATOONS FULL BACK Mills, Lowan Cruise 4/34.00 0/39.41 26

242 NIGHTLADY Lim-Goulder, Jamie 4/33.61 0/39.87 27

449  BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 4/33.06 0/44.15 29

110 |CLASHROE LAD West, Holly 0/35.07 4/45.31 30

489 DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 4/35.58 0/46.42 31

117 |DANCE MONKEY Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 9/41.88 0/41.53 34

483  RATHCOONA JAMES Capper, Amy 13/49.58 0/40.45 36

458  WARSTONES CHOICE Arthur, Kiki J 12/48.53 4/48.94 38

371  SYDLL PETER PAN Bland, Lottie 20/52.95 4/47.92 39

635 FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie Elim-Ref -

566 THERMO JIM Henderson, Mila 8/38.34 Elim-Ref -

492  DHRINGO Walley, Sandy 0/33.03 Elim-Tech -

127  RIOT DEL PEGULIL Dorise, Poppy 24/60.03 Elim-Ref -

142  |DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/31.22 Elim-Tech -

156 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie Elim-Ref -

468 FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 4/29.48 Elim-Tech -

484  PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Capper, Amy 0/34.53 Elim-Ref -

126 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy Elim-Ref -

2b - 128CM



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
481  DOONEENS ELECTRIC Capper, Amy 0/33.29 0/33.07 22.00 4 Y
171  BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 0/32.32 0/36.92 22.00 8 Y
277  HILL GARTH BAILEY CREAM Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/35.06 0/40.03 12 Y
429 COOLASICE 2 Russell, Lily 0/36.44 0/40.30 13 Y
317 ICEQUEENTW Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/36.54 0/41.21 14 Y
326  LINDE HOEVE'S RICARDO Mclaughlin, Khloe 0/33.61 0/41.98 15 Y
188 |HAMPTON LADY LOUISE Anderson, Lucy 0/33.05 0/42.55 16 Y
124  BLACKJACK IlI Dorise, Poppy 0/36.13 0/42.61 17 Y
249 | JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 0/35.16 0/46.34 19 Y
213  BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 0/39.30 0/46.47 20 Y
125 |DEELCASTLE NUMERO CRUISE Dorise, Poppy 0/38.17 0/47.86 21 Y
255  GINGER RODGERS Derwin, Jack 0/32.24 4/35.67 22
266 | DESDEMONE DU MARQUAIS Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/32.94 4/39.24 25
482  RIVERVIEW SANDY Capper, Amy 4/39.50 0/41.43 28
352  CREEVELEA FIRE FOX Widger, Colm 0/33.50 8/43.84 32
459  LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 0/36.61 8/55.62 33
474  PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 4/33.49 5/52.92 35
272  STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 9/45.42 4/48.66 37
467  DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie Elim-Ref -
105 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle Elim-Ref -
3 - SOUTHVIEW RISING STARS QUALIFIER QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 31
RISING STARS CHAMPIONSHIP!*
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC | Qual
193  BALLYCARROW MIRAHS SPARROW Gerken, Hollie 0/38.05 0/30.90 100.00 1 Y y
503  MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 0/39.79 0/31.31 60.00 2 Y Y
261  HONEYSUCKLE CRUISE Elliott, Millie 0/44.09 0/31.80 50.00 3 Y Y
182 |FARRAVAUNE SHANNEN Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/41.610/32.76 34.00 4 Y Y
146  BOUTADE STE HEREMELLE Sullivan, Antigonie 0/39.37 0/33.00 28.00 5 Y Y
290 CORRADINO DU BARY Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/42.16 0/33.47 28.00 6 Y Y
173  BORRIS OB Clarke, Britney 0/41.45 0/33.74 28.00 7 Y Y
218 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/40.55 0/33.85 28.00 8 Y GOLD LEAGUE
178  EYRE DIVA DIOR Paxton, Aimee 0/45.39 0/34.13 28.00 9 Y Y
180 |KILLEFEA GEM Cooper, Jemima Summer 0/37.19 0/34.43 28.00 10 Y Y
334  OURBILLY EILE Henderson, Arabella 0/44.59 0/34.65 28.00 11 Y Y
330 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin 0/43.26 0/35.43 28.00 12 Y Y
303 CONELLAII Waddington, Jack 0/43.54 0/35.49 28.00 13 Y Y
387  BELLINIS Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/41.36 0/35.50 28.00 14 Y Y
372  POYNSTOWN HERO Widger, Sam 0/40.74 0/35.71 28.00 15 Y Y CHECK RDS
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HALO JOY

HECTOR LAENEN ROSHOEVE
HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE
MISKAUN HARVEY

ZENZI GIRL

MOON MAN

LA’ GIGI HDH

YOLO

FABREEKER V

LUNA'S STAR

RENKUM KICKSTART
GALLUS KERFUFFLE
KLASSIC

CHANGE THE WORLD
DEMON DU BARY

DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP
KENGARTH SALLY ANNE
COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM
SIMON IV

JHARPER 001

BUILDERS SURPRISE
ABERHENDRE JACYDO
CARRICKADUFF PET

SIR FANCY PANTS
GANGNAM STYLE Il
BROOKLYN IV
ROCKMOUNT CASPER
LITTLE CHARLIE Il
MILLPARKS GOLDIE
POYNSTOWN LITTLE ANGEL
WKD ARIS BOY

ROLL ON WAVE

BABYLON BAE

MACHNO DALONIA
CATNESS 8

EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE
DELFLIP

QUEEN MAC
KILNACAPPAGH HARRY
ELKA MAURA FLINT
WESTWARD SUNSHINE
MOUNTPELIER LINSFORT GEM

Waddington, Jack
Flood, Quincy
Townsend, Isabelle
Kerr, Cate
Calderbank, Persia
Owen, Taylie-Rae
Widger, Sam
Sweetnam, Tara
Thulborn, Lola
Mensley, Connie
Gulliver, Emily Victoria
Mecculloch, Ava
Sweetnam, Tara
Mills, Lowan Cruise
Waddington, Jack
Spooner, Olivia Grace
Graham, Anna
Oakes, Hugo
Farnham, Maisie
llott, Saskia
Henderson, Isabella
Rourke, Scarlet
Bullock, Lotti Mae
Robbins, Kirstin
Dorise, Poppy
Bullock, Lotti Mae
Lim-Goulder, Camilla
Vilarrubi, India
Millar, Scarlett
Widger, Sam

Kerr, Cate
Birchenough, Ruby Anna
Sweetnam, Tara
Garrett, Lilly

Davies, Millie
Breakell, Imogen
Colhoun, Gabriel
Macgregor, Lucy Jessica
Coxon, Emily
Vilarrubi, India
Dorise, Evie
Mckeand, Indie

0/41.62 0/36.01
0/41.74 0/37.15
0/44.56 0/37.17
0/42.27 0/37.30
0/42.26 0/37.30
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0/41.89 0/37.54
0/45.02 0/37.58
0/47.14 0/38.12
0/47.23 0/38.27
0/43.69 0/38.70
0/45.37 0/38.78
0/47.78 0/38.92
0/43.64 0/39.09
0/45.84 0/39.84
0/47.69 0/40.35
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0/43.47 4/32.79
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0/40.91 4/34.54
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4/43.66 0/38.49
4/45.33 0/38.68
4/43.03 0/39.46
4/46.77 0/41.29
0/43.09 4/46.19
5/52.16 0/37.18
7/54.84 0/32.27
0/39.52 8/30.85
0/43.40 8/32.58
4/40.37 4/32.61
4/39.67 4/33.03

28.00
28.00
28.00

16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

< < < < << <=<=<=<===<=<=<=< =<

< <|< =</ =<|=<



269 VINURA BOBBY Sullivan, Antigonie 4/43.16 4/34.69 58

553 CAHERLISTRANE GLASS Mason, Reeva 4/37.67 4/36.72 59

427 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/41.77 8/37.10 60

143 CLOUNANNA BENIJI BOY Clarke, Ryder 0/44.89 9/47.96 61

587 |TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 8/49.12 4/36.10 62

114  WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 4/41.81 8/36.65 63

200 |SAM 003 James Wright, Isabelle 4/45.53 8/38.33 64

325 LITTLE RED CLOUD Stewart, Rachael 8/45.78 4/40.67 65

618 KISSEMMIE CHATTERBOX Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/43.99 12/54.33 66

324 COLDWELL BRENNIN DDU Stewart, Rachael 14/61.08 0/37.58 67

357 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/41.36 14/52.66 68

270 CASHELBAY LIAM Price, Lola Olivia 0/44.60 19/57.25 69

530 COOLUIN PADDEY Dale, Annabelle 0/41.57 21/59.49 70

103 ADIOS AMIGO O'Dell, Hallie Faith 22/69.18 0/41.49 71

548 RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 0/41.68 22/64.15 72

488 OYSTER CATCHER Il Sinclair, Daisy 23/58.86 4/33.56 73

563 JAMILLA'S JAKE Owen, Taylie-Rae 31/62.94 Elim-FR -

540 MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen Elim-Ref -

147 ROCKY ROBIN | Waller, Gemma Elim-Tech -

452 HEARTBREAK EXPRESS Barton, Rienne Lea 7/54.99 Elim-Ref -

287 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia Elim-Ref -

413 ARMENE DU COSTILG Davies, Millie 21/68.52 Elim-Ref -

356 TREVORH Evans, Evie Elim-Ref -

383 WILMA DAN O'brien, Ruby 8/41.01 Ret. -

107 COLEMANSTOWN ROCKET Lane, Lexie Ret. -

403 TOBARKING Robbins, Kirstin 22/69.51 Ret. -

231 |MARY’S GIRL Ogden, Luella Ret. -

138  WHATSAPP VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Brightmore, Olivia Ret. -

576 ORCHIDS FEMKE Kerr, Cate Elim-Ref HC -

4a - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |

151 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/43.74 0/29.76 100.00 1 Y
218 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/42.80 0/30.90 60.00 2 Y
587  TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 0/43.29 0/31.95 50.00 3 Y
390 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 0/45.87 0/32.48 34.00 4 Y
386 HALO JOY Waddington, Jack 0/41.88 0/33.75 28.00 6 Y
545 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/43.09 0/34.76 28.00 7 Y
412 CATNESS 8 Davies, Millie 0/45.63 0/35.49 9 Y
358 FAITH X Evans, Evie 0/46.92 0/35.67 10 Y



392 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Oakes, Hugo 0/42.30 0/39.74 12 Y
547  ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 0/42.27 4/30.86 15
173  BORRIS OB Clarke, Britney 0/43.41 4/36.74 17
548  RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 0/42.39 4/37.44 18
454  MERLIN VD BISSCHOP Gerken, Hollie 0/41.88 4/39.76 21
582 DAZARO Calderbank, Persia 0/44.81 4/42.90 22
440  MAIFIELD ANOTHER SUNRISE Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/44.91 8/33.74 23
391 FABREEKERV Thulborn, Lola 4/45.95 18/63.03 26
383  WILMA DAN O'brien, Ruby 0/43.58 24/69.97 27
319 ROMANS ECLIPSE Kerr, Cate 0/43.09 Elim-Ref -
270  CASHELBAY LIAM Price, Lola Olivia 0/43.13 Elim-Ref -

4b - Junior 1.25m Open

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
370  WESTERN RANGER Widger, Sam 0/41.69 0/33.27 28.00 5 Y
303 CONELLAII Waddington, Jack 0/44.54 0/35.05 0.00 8 Y
522  RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/46.33 0/37.95 11 Y
600  KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/43.56 0/45.44 13 Y
257  MILCHEM ORIGINAL Derwin, James 0/41.55 4/30.64 14
187 |KILNACAPPAGH HARRY Coxon, Emily 4/40.48 0/36.16 16
486  OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/43.28 4/37.93 19
485  CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/44.03 4/38.55 20
448  HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 4/43.51 12/38.34 24
599 | YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 0/43.87 17/58.92 25
630 DANCING DESERT Gunn, Louis Elim-Ref -
332 CWMELLO CHAMPAGNE CHARLIE Mccracken, Charlotte 0/40.29 Elim-Ref -
331 OWANDALL CHIANTI Meccracken, Charlotte 0/41.92 Elim-Tech -

5a - Pony Discovery First Round

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
564  BALLYERK STARLIGHT Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/37.17 0/40.35 50.00 1 Y
210 ALDERMAN FIREFLY FRED Graham, Anna 0/38.82 0/40.38 35.00 2 Y
606 TREASCON AOIFE Turnbull, Connie 0/37.89 0/40.45 25.00 3 Y
493  RWAFFLE Walley, Tess 0/39.31 0/41.06 22.00 4 Y
536 GWEEBARA CARROWMORE CANDY Jones, Efa Lois 0/35.87 0/41.42 22.00 5 Y
340 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 0/40.79 0/41.66 22.00 6 Y
479 DIAMONTY Il Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/39.82 0/41.89 22.00 7 Y
446  HIGHTHYME HULLABALOO Lamb, Lorena 0/37.29 0/42.25 8 Y
591  CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/37.84 0/43.28 9 Y



453 CHEEKY CHAZZ Cooney, John 0/37.10 0/43.30 10 Y
498 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/37.44 0/44.39 11 Y
578  RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Palin, Sienna 0/37.66 0/44.99 12 Y
559  FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett 0/38.94 0/45.22 13 Y
509  COASTLITTLE LEGS Tonkin, Lucy 0/37.64 0/45.48 14 Y
360 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/43.21 0/48.19 15 Y
531 MI CLOUD Dale, Annabelle 0/39.38 4/42.00 16

223 CARRIG RUBY Moulder, Imogen 0/42.89 4/43.89 17

497 GOODWIN JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 0/39.56 4/46.14 18

445  GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 0/38.50 4/46.80 19

495 BELLE VI Walley, Sandy 4/40.79 0/47.02 20

183 GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/39.78 4/48.15 21

602 MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/39.354/49.48 22

268 JASMINE DE JUDOCE Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/39.19 4/52.07 23

510 HUCKLOW CARAMEL Foxlow, Ruby Alice 0/39.84 4/53.93 24

475  CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 4/35.39 4/39.40 25

164 KSS THE COOLER Henderson, Arabella 0/41.58 8/42.18 26

339 FORT VIEW NOEL’S EARL Beaumont, Isabella 0/39.23 8/44.60 27

112 |RATHMORE BLOSSOM Cutter, Harriet 0/39.35 8/45.09 28

627 BEAIII Wilson, Lois Jean 0/40.21 8/47.87 29

535  BAROSSA EYECATCHER Farnham, Maisie 0/38.92 8/48.41 30

376  ERIC BANANARAMA NEW DAWN Constantine, Amelia 0/35.59 12/43.42 31

629 TARMON TRACY Kenny, Antonia 0/37.06 12/54.75 32

549  PANDORAMA Wycherley Jones, Ffion Elim-Ref -

470  RRUMCONG LADY ALICE Hodges, Freddie Elim-Ref -

5b - Pony Intro 90cm Open
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

242 NIGHTLADY Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/37.07 0/34.44 50.00 1 Y
496 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/34.15 0/34.85 35.00 2 Y
244  SILVERLININGS TOUCH OF CLASS Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/38.330/36.94 25.00 3 Y
615 FANTAC Carson, Grayce 0/37.28 0/37.38 22.00 4 Y
414  DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/35.58 0/38.17 22.00 5 Y
247  LANGTOFTEGAARD LAMBORGHINI Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/38.61 0/38.28 22.00 6 Y
620 CAPITALL LAVINIA Anderson, Lucy 0/36.34 0/39.69 22.00 7 Y
415 BAM BAM I Hourigan, Sandy 0/37.00 0/39.87 8 Y
153 |CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 0/37.820/40.18 9 Y
541  FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/35.78 0/40.20 10 Y
449 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 0/36.37 0/40.95 11 Y
589  CBIT TAKES TWO Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/41.130/41.32 12 Y
201 BACKIN THE BLACK James Wright, Isabelle 0/39.53 0/42.61 13 Y



597  INISBRIHONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 0/39.93 0/43.59 14 Y
311  |JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/39.59 0/45.37 15 Y
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/43.19 0/45.49 16 Y
550 TAZMANIA I Barker, Henry 0/40.46 4/35.86 17

111 SKY BONITA 1 Cutter, Harriet 0/38.44 4/39.95 18

119 SILVER SCOTT Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 4/49.57 0/41.03 19

478  FENROSE MAGIC MOON Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/35.314/41.83 20

400  RIVERSDALE SIOUX Robbins, Kirstin 4/38.98 0/43.94 21

534 BAILANDO B Cairns, Flora 4/37.21 0/44.54 22

528 LU DELUXE Moulder, Imogen 0/38.38 4/55.31 23

203 WHISKEY JOE James Wright, Isabelle 0/38.37 8/43.82 24

560  WIVOLLET SOMETHING SPECIAL Tweedie, Scarlett 4/36.45 4/51.49 25

447 STOCAI BAINE Lamb, Lorena 0/36.02 10/59.33 26

542  DEVIL WEARS PRADA 2 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 19/70.48 4/50.93 27

204  MELODY’S SHADOW James Wright, Daisy 4/44.64 22/75.22 28

229 LAHINCH KATIE Tozer, Evie Elim-Ref -

543  DERRYLOUGH MAJOR Mellish, Katie-Ellen Elim-Ref -

491 FLYING KANGAROO Carradice, Samantha Elim-Tech -

6a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

492  DHRINGO Walley, Sandy 0/44.05 0/32.55 50.00 1 Y
521 MOLLYZ Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/42.78 0/32.68 35.00 2 Y
523  LUCKY CHOICE 1 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/48.36 0/37.75 25.00 3 Y
192  NFS DORIS DAY Gerken, Hollie 0/46.53 0/37.90 22.00 4 Y
289  COSHLA PHILIPPA Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/40.88 0/38.90 22.00 5 Y
551 |LARAB Barker, Charlie 0/43.24 0/39.84 22.00 6 Y
387  BELLINIS Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/45.90 0/40.31 22.00 7 Y
563 JAMILLA'S JAKE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/42.03 0/40.35 22.00 8 Y
222  CORKHILL LADY Moulder, Imogen 0/48.09 0/40.82 9 Y
499  CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/42.95 0/41.49 10 Y
564  BALLYERK STARLIGHT Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/42.98 0/41.71 11 Y
493 R WAFFLE Walley, Tess 0/43.26 0/43.05 12 Y
288  KRISOLITO VAN ORCHID’S Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/48.05 0/43.08 13 Y
244  |SILVERLININGS TOUCH OF CLASS Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/42.450/43.41 14 Y
591  CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/45.30 0/43.64 15 Y
101 | SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 0/46.14 0/43.98 16 Y
487  NOVELTY HBF Capper, Lucy 0/48.70 0/45.40 17 Y
190 LIVEWIRE VI Gerken, Hollie 0/47.42 0/45.46 18 Y
144  MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder 0/47.82 0/46.43 19 Y



602 |MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/47.21 0/46.54 20 Y
176  LUXS LITTLE LADY Paxton, Aimee 0/44.75 0/47.58 21 Y
609  |ELLE VILLANELLE Z Colhoun, Gabriel 0/50.38 0/48.41 22 Y
139  J'Y VAIS DE LA BRIDE Brightmore, Olivia 0/46.71 0/48.64 23 Y
181  GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/53.67 0/51.83 24 Y
320 IT'S OUR PLEASURE Kerr, Cate 0/54.98 0/52.38 25 Y
597 | INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 4/44.95 0/40.67 26

475  CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 4/44.22 0/41.14 27

426  THE EARL OF PENURE II Siddle, Barnabas 4/43.850/43.68 28

234  MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/48.54 4/45.71 29

601 |BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 4/50.38 0/48.13 30

158  INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Gerken, Hollie 0/46.66 4/53.23 31

343  FORT VIEW NOEL’S EARL Beaumont, Isabella 0/44.83 4/53.66 32

606  TREASCON AOIFE Turnbull, Connie 0/43.56 7/60.07 33

394 |WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/48.30 8/57.69 34

453  CHEEKY CHAZz Cooney, John 8/47.76 4/45.74 35

341 |CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 4/47.01 26/75.67 36

549 PANDORAMA Woycherley Jones, Ffion 0/48.86 Elim-Tech -

210 |ALDERMAN FIREFLY FRED Graham, Anna Elim-Tech -

156 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 21/72.40 Elim-Ref -

494  DESTINY Walley, Sandy 0/45.88 0/42.55 Tkt -

6b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

108 |BOULABEHA'S LITTLE PRINCESS Lane, Lexie 0/43.09 0/29.38 50.00 1 Y
189 QUEEN MAC Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/41.94 0/32.87 35.00 2 Y
285 |EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE Breakell, Imogen 0/40.77 0/33.77 25.00 3 Y
342  CHERIE AMOURII Beaumont, Isabella 0/43.24 0/37.69 22.00 4 Y
615 |FANTAC Carson, Grayce 0/44.77 0/37.87 22.00 5 Y
247  LANGTOFTEGAARD LAMBORGHINI Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/43.86 0/38.19 22.00 6 Y
604 |BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Lane, Lexie 0/47.09 0/39.29 7 Y
488  OYSTER CATCHER I Sinclair, Daisy 0/44.06 0/40.59 8 Y
243 |ROCKMOUNT CASPER Lim-Goulder, Camilla 0/44.89 0/40.96 9 Y
452  HEARTBREAK EXPRESS Barton, Rienne Lea 0/43.90 0/41.76 10 Y
594  HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 0/44.38 0/42.16 11 Y
635  FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie 0/43.69 0/42.24 12 Y
311 |JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/47.55 0/42.60 13 Y
540 MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/46.39 0/43.22 14 Y
329 LA’ GIGIHDH Mclaughlin, Sarah 0/45.64 0/46.00 15 Y
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/48.12 0/46.59 16 Y
586 | WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 0/50.18 0/49.09 17 Y



598 BLESSINGTON GRANGE MIST Sweetnam, Orla 0/42.51 4/28.93 18

476 DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 0/38.814/30.72 19

338 OHWOW Scholes, Coco 0/45.87 4/41.29 20

592 RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa 0/43.59 4/50.58 21

119 SILVER SCOTT Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 0/42.74 4/52.82 22

152 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/38.11 8/29.70 23

489 DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 0/45.87 8/61.24 24

229 LAHINCH KATIE Tozer, Evie Ret. -

576 ORCHIDS FEMKE Kerr, Cate 0/48.23 0/48.96 HC -
7a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC |
287 MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/42.05 0/41.89 50.00 1 Y
529 MACHNO DALONIA Garrett, Lilly 0/41.950/43.72 35.00 2 Y
114 WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 0/43.79 0/45.31 25.00 3 Y
630 DANCING DESERT Gunn, Louis 0/42.69 0/45.97 22.00 4 Y
401 CLARE RIVER ANNABELL Robbins, Kirstin 0/39.10 0/45.98 22.00 5 Y
232 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 0/43.89 0/45.99 22.00 6 Y
177 MADOGHILL GORONWY Paxton, Aimee 0/45.18 0/47.76 7 Y
634 MR MARLEY llott, Saskia 0/44.10 0/48.16 8 Y
427 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/41.22 0/48.95 9 Y
523 LUCKY CHOICE 1 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/46.53 0/49.26 10 Y
342 CHERIE AMOUR I Beaumont, Isabella 0/42.83 0/49.68 11 Y
192 NFS DORIS DAY Gerken, Hollie 0/44.27 0/49.92 12 Y
487 NOVELTY HBF Capper, Lucy 0/44.99 0/51.56 13 Y
158 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Gerken, Hollie 0/46.75 0/51.61 14 Y
265 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/44.92 0/53.79 15 Y
190 LIVEWIRE VI Gerken, Hollie 0/44.86 0/54.98 16 Y
609 ELLE VILLANELLE Z Colhoun, Gabriel 0/48.17 0/55.14 17 Y
289 COSHLA PHILIPPA Bearman, Amalie Jayne 4/37.300/46.31 18
426 THE EARL OF PENURE Il Siddle, Barnabas 4/40.61 0/49.48 19
144 MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder 0/45.48 4/51.27 20
521 MOLLY Z Gulliver, Emily Victoria 4/42.92 0/51.39 21
103 ADIOS AMIGO O'Dell, Hallie Faith 4/47.46 0/53.23 22
176 LUXS LITTLE LADY Paxton, Aimee 0/46.13 7/58.74 23
476 DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 4/41.82 4/46.83 24
324 COLDWELL BRENNIN DDU Stewart, Rachael 4/44.76 12/63.94 25
323 BRYNITHON MAMOUSA Stewart, Rachael 4/46.22 20/63.64 26
139 J’Y VAIS DE LA BRIDE Brightmore, Olivia 0/44.14 Elim-Ref -

320

IT'S OUR PLEASURE

Kerr, Cate

Elim-Ref



234
494

MISS MAYFIELD
DESTINY

Kerr, Cate
Walley, Sandy

7b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

4/46.28 Ret.

0/40.67 0/48.03 Tkt

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
108 |BOULABEHA'S LITTLE PRINCESS Lane, Lexie 0/42.350/38.46 50.00 1 Y
273  JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/42.28 0/46.68 35.00 2 Y
325  LITTLE RED CLOUD Stewart, Rachael 0/43.92 0/46.83 25.00 3 Y
251  DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP Spooner, Olivia Grace 0/44.62 0/50.70 4 Y
618 |KISSEMMIE CHATTERBOX Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/44.57 0/51.39 5 Y
207  MOUNTPELIER LINSFORT GEM Mckeand, Indie 0/39.30 4/43.45 6
146  BOUTADE STE HEREMELLE Sullivan, Antigonie 0/39.55 4/46.14 7
338 OHWOW Scholes, Coco 4/43.85 0/49.41 8
422  EZEE YSH Beaumont, Isabella 4/44.07 0/50.81 9
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/47.52 4/55.88 10
152 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/42.41 6/57.28 11
113 TOUCH OF MARMITE Cutter, Harriet 8/45.60 4/46.88 12
592  RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa Elim-Ref -

8a - 138CM

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
433  BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Henry John 0/31.56 0/32.89 100.00 1 Y
130 | CROESIOLYN CUSAN Harland, Brooke 0/33.26 0/34.12 60.00 2 Y
432  SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/35.36 0/35.84 50.00 3 Y
417  DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/30.63 0/36.88 34.00 4 Y
109 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 0/33.43 0/38.11 28.00 5 Y
439  WANTED VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/35.310/38.95 28.00 6 Y
484  PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Capper, Amy 0/32.51 0/39.18 28.00 7 Y
423  JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 0/32.350/39.75 28.00 8 Y
416 BAM BAMII Hourigan, Sandy 0/31.86 0/41.35 10 Y
117  DANCE MONKEY Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 0/30.79 0/41.58 11 Y
353  ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/32.300/42.32 12 Y
449  BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 0/33.800/43.20 13 Y
242  NIGHTLADY Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/33.98 0/43.28 14 Y
216  IT'SBILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/36.38 0/43.49 15 Y
442  CHACHA REAL SMOOTH Prentice, Elliana 0/31.77 0/43.49 15 Y
469  NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/29.85 4/37.38 20
478  FENROSE MAGIC MOON Bastian-Mason, Ted 4/33.88 0/38.99 21
421 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/33.56 4/41.15 22



520 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/32.41 4/41.47 23
635  FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie 0/33.46 4/44.75 24
501 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/33.40 4/46.59 26
489  DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 0/31.83 8/42.90 28
483  RATHCOONA JAMES Capper, Amy 0/32.45 8/50.45 29
371 SYDLL PETER PAN Bland, Lottie 4/38.63 4/50.67 30
142  DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/30.84 12/60.20 31
568 | BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 11/47.44 4/41.04 32
126 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 21/57.93 0/49.99 33
156  DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie Elim-Ref -
458  WARSTONES CHOICE Arthur, Kiki J Elim-Ref -
127  RIOT DEL PEGULIL Dorise, Poppy Elim-Ref -
468  FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie Elim-Tech -
436  MAYFLY BLACK PENNELL Cotton, Christina 4/35.15 Ret. -

8b - 128CM

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
467  DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 0/31.23 0/40.96 9 Y
266 DESDEMONE DU MARQUAIS Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/33.96 0/44.21 17 Y
585 | COPPENAGH VIKING Burns, Donnacha 0/32.99 0/45.59 18 Y
333  JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/38.01 0/48.92 19 Y
431  BLOSSOM'S UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 4/35.46 0/44.93 25
344  KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia 4/31.11 4/39.66 27
215 |LAMBAY OFF BROADWAY Johnstone, Rafi Elim-Ref -

9 - Winter/Summer 128cm First Round

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
326  LINDE HOEVE'S RICARDO Mclaughlin, Khloe 0/47.08 0/27.27 100.00 1 Y
255 |GINGER RODGERS Derwin, Jack 0/40.95 0/28.75 60.00 2 Y
171  BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 0/40.06 0/28.85 50.00 3 Y
482  RIVERVIEW SANDY Capper, Amy 0/39.94 0/29.18 34.00 4 Y
375 COPPENAGH WITH NO FEAR Russell, Lily 0/38.70 0/30.03 28.00 5 Y
249 |JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 0/46.68 0/33.67 28.00 6 Y
157  PEPPINO IL GRANDE Simcock, Charlie 0/43.01 0/33.69 28.00 7 Y
293 |MISS CHARMING McArdle, Lucas 0/45.58 0/34.00 8 Y
317 ICEQUEENTW Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/42.95 0/34.66 9 Y
277  |HILL GARTH BAILEY CREAM Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/43.67 0/35.16 10 Y
431  BLOSSOM'S UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 0/44.94 0/35.70 11 Y



307 |BUNBURY CONQUEST Widdowson, Annabel Rose 0/47.29 0/35.83 12 Y
266  DESDEMONE DU MARQUAIS Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/43.35 0/36.00 13 Y
236 |DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 0/45.68 0/36.50 14 Y
408 JIM (COBID) Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/45.25 0/36.98 15 Y
213 |BELLISMO SPARTACUS Dorise, Poppy 0/50.39 0/38.44 16 Y
406  TOPLINES ROYAL WONDER Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/48.58 0/38.61 17 Y
373 |COOLASICE?2 Russell, Lily 0/42.43 4/28.31 18

642  CREEVELEA FIRE FOX Widger, Colm 0/41.62 4/34.42 19

294  |PIPPOI McArdle, Lucas 0/43.36 4/35.23 20

212 CARROWVILLA 1ZzY Bradshaw, Zachary 4/46.40 0/35.79 21

585 | COPPENAGH VIKING Burns, Donnacha 0/43.70 4/37.22 22

407  KILCREENE SNAPDRAGON Dewey Clarke, Anya 4/48.30 0/39.10 23

467  DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 0/40.56 8/26.98 24

344  KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia 4/40.00 4/33.17 25

188 |HAMPTON LADY LOUISE Anderson, Lucy 4/41.72 4/34.67 26

298  SCHIERENSEES CYPRESS HILL McArdle, Lucas 0/43.61 Elim-Tech =

505  CWRTYCADNO PADRAIG Foster, Libby Elim-Ref -

459  LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J Elim-Ref =

104 |CYFLAWN ANNABELLE Thomlinson, Isabelle 19/62.67 Elim-Ref -

215  LAMBAY OFF BROADWAY Johnstone, Rafi 15/62.93 Elim-Ref =

124 |BLACKJACK I Dorise, Poppy 4/47.98 Ret. -

10 - Winter/Summer 138cm First Round
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |

500  ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/39.57 0/28.85 100.00 1 Y
515  DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 0/40.93 0/28.92 60.00 2 Y
565  PARTY FOR CORNFLAKES Newman, Daisy Bella 0/42.23 0/29.82 50.00 3 Y
418  WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/43.95 0/30.34 34.00 4 Y
501 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/43.08 0/30.77 28.00 5 Y
484  PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Capper, Amy 0/40.250/32.16 28.00 6 Y
430  BRESSIE Moseley, Florence 0/39.94 0/32.32 28.00 7 Y
421  MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/43.310/32.68 28.00 8 Y
520  FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/44.340/33.21 9 Y
264  |LATOONS FULL BACK Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/45.40 0/33.39 10 Y
433  BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Henry John 0/40.67 0/33.81 11 Y
432 | SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/44.72 0/34.06 12 Y
552 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 0/40.47 0/34.30 13 Y
514 | ICARISW Kay, Ella 0/42.340/34.70 14 Y
437  CHURCHFIELD TULLA BLUEBELL Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/43.92 0/36.21 15 Y
436  MAYFLY BLACK PENNELL Cotton, Christina 0/47.310/39.56 16 Y



469
263
142
216
439
489
409
371
438
635
417
130
260
117
423
126
415
483
353
126

NOAHS LADY

JIMDONE

DERRARTHA JOHNNY

IT'S BILL

WANTED VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN
DOUGLE MARTYN

FREDAINE DE BLONDE

SYDLL PETER PAN
ARDNACASHEL LITTLE DREAMER
FLIRT D'HELERIN

DRUMLIN SILVER

CROESIOLYN CUSAN

MYSHALL DUNCAN

DANCE MONKEY

JESSIE MAE HARMONY

GO FAST D'ARGAN

BAM BAM II

RATHCOONA JAMES

ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN

GO FAST D'ARGAN

Hodges, Freddie

Mills, Lowan Cruise
Owen, Taylie-Rae
Morgan-Evans, Tabby
Dawson, Raphaela Uma
Sinclair, Daisy

Dewey Clarke, Anya
Bland, Lottie

Dawson, Raphaela Uma
Horner, Emmie
Hourigan, Sandy
Harland, Brooke
Sutherland, Rebekka
Cairns, Caitlin Sophia
Hogan, Georgia

Dorise, Poppy
Hourigan, Sandy
Capper, Amy

Gilruth, Imogen

Dorise, Poppy

11 - SOUTHVIEW 1.15m RISING STARS QUALIFIER

0/39.83 4/28.98
0/45.12 4/32.60
0/39.81 4/33.48
4/44.23 0/34.78
0/45.56 4/35.89
0/45.36 4/38.00
8/47.17 0/38.92
0/51.32 4/39.53
0/42.62 4/41.40
0/41.48 4/42.05
0/37.96 8/31.89
0/42.85 8/32.60
0/45.44 15/53.21
Elim-Ref
0/41.67 Elim-Ref
0/45.17 Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
8/55.72 Elim-Ref
4/43.93 Ret.

0/49.10 Elim-Ref HC

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 31
RISING STARS CHAMPIONSHIP!*

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC | Qual |
435  JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 0/32.42 0/33.90 100.00 1 Y y
281 |HECTOR LAENEN ROSHOEVE Flood, Quincy 0/33.40 0/36.71 60.00 2 Y (class 3 Q)
285  EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE Breakell, Imogen 0/31.67 0/38.54 50.00 3 Y y
189 QUEEN MAC Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/31.750/38.80 34.00 4 Y y
334  OURBILLY EILE Henderson, Arabella 0/33.46 0/38.88 28.00 5 Y (class 3 Q)
193  BALLYCARROW MIRAHS SPARROW Gerken, Hollie 0/35.06 0/39.00 28.00 6 Y y
178  EYRE DIVA DIOR Paxton, Aimee 0/34.15 0/39.72 28.00 7 Y (class 3 Q)
621 |WOTS UP DOT Wild, Bella 0/36.54 0/40.09 28.00 8 Y y
444  CLONBOLLOGE LAD Eldridge, Leva 0/33.00 0/40.23 28.00 9 Y y
180 KILLEFEA GEM Cooper, Jemima Summer 0/30.10 0/40.49 28.00 10 Y (class 3 Q)
412  CATNESS 8 Davies, Millie 0/34.88 0/40.50 28.00 11 Y y
387 | BELLINIS Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/34.79 0/40.69 28.00 12 Y (class 3 Q)
161  BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/35.85 0/40.70 28.00 13 Y y
108 |BOULABEHA'S LITTLE PRINCESS Lane, Lexie 0/33.130/41.35 28.00 14 Y y
173  BORRIS OB Clarke, Britney 0/35.02 0/41.49 28.00 15 Y (class 3 Q)
114 'WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 0/33.89 0/41.79 28.00 16 Y y
553  CAHERLISTRANE GLASS Mason, Reeva 0/31.73 0/42.00 28.00 17 Y y



233
331
101
441
243
290
398
261
287
329
209
525
593
302
402
521
158
601
301
523
129
179
618
251
609
330
434
383
143
226
372
545
128
391
289
443
269
513
369
338
303
608

LITTLE CHARLIE Il
OWANDALL CHIANTI
SIMON IV

KRYPTONITE VAN ORCHID
ROCKMOUNT CASPER
CORRADINO DU BARY
CARRICKADUFF PET
HONEYSUCKLE CRUISE
MAC'S GREY SHADOW
LA’ GIGI HDH

KENGARTH SALLY ANNE
LYNDHURST APACHE
GANGNAM STYLE Il
DEMON DU BARY

SIR FANCY PANTS

MOLLY Z

INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT
BABYLON BAE

GALLUS KERFUFFLE
LUCKY CHOICE 1

LEGEND SCAIS

BUILDERS SURPRISE
KISSEMMIE CHATTERBOX
DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP
ELLE VILLANELLE Z

ROBE RUADH
BLOSSOM'S MIDGET
WILMA DAN
CLOUNANNA BENIJI BOY
EDEN ACE

POYNSTOWN HERO
LUNA'S STAR
WESTWARD SUNSHINE
FABREEKER V

COSHLA PHILIPPA
CLONBERNE LEAM PONDI
VINURA BOBBY

MAGIC CORNFLAKES
POYNSTOWN LITTLE ANGEL
OHWOW

CONELLA 1l

DELFLIP

Vilarrubi, India
Meccracken, Charlotte
Farnham, Maisie
Dawson, Raphaela Uma
Lim-Goulder, Camilla
Bearman, Amalie Jayne
Bullock, Lotti Mae
Elliott, Millie

Moth, Amelia
Mclaughlin, Sarah
Graham, Anna
Adams, Zea Emily
Dorise, Poppy
Waddington, Jack
Robbins, Kirstin
Gulliver, Emily Victoria
Gerken, Hollie
Sweetnam, Tara
Mecculloch, Ava
Gulliver, Emily Victoria
McColm, Michael
Henderson, Isabella
Caroline, Lucia Nicole
Spooner, Olivia Grace
Colhoun, Gabriel
Gifford, Ellin

Leggott, Henry John
O'brien, Ruby

Clarke, Ryder

Wood, Bella

Widger, Sam

Mensley, Connie
Dorise, Evie

Thulborn, Lola
Bearman, Amalie Jayne
Eldridge, Leva
Sullivan, Antigonie
Kay, Ella

Widger, Sam

Scholes, Coco
Waddington, Jack
Colhoun, Gabriel

0/33.340/42.12
0/33.50 0/42.18
0/32.97 0/42.41
0/34.62 0/42.74
0/35.56 0/42.79
0/34.24 0/42.90
0/34.15 0/43.53
0/33.60 0/44.16
0/32.72 0/44.31
0/34.410/44.42
0/33.78 0/44.57
0/33.73 0/44.63
0/35.55 0/45.01
0/37.37 0/45.25
0/32.32.0/45.42
0/35.52 0/45.50
0/35.56 0/45.69
0/34.01 0/45.75
0/36.38 0/46.40
0/36.63 0/46.67
0/35.73 0/47.72
0/35.91 0/48.50
0/34.89 0/49.31
0/37.24 0/50.95
0/37.64 0/51.93
0/33.26 4/35.86
0/31.14 4/39.10
4/33.68 0/39.86
0/36.65 4/40.89
0/32.14 4/40.93
0/34.304/41.44
0/36.06 4/41.57
4/32.840/41.91
0/36.30 4/41.96
0/32.394/42.02
4/32.70 0/42.78
0/32.04 4/42.85
4/33.14 0/43.67
0/34.80 4/45.52
4/29.58 0/45.65
4/35.61 0/45.90
0/31.32 4/46.25

28.00
28.00
28.00

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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232 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 0/33.08 4/47.78 60
413 ARMENE DU COSTILG Davies, Millie 0/33.84 4/47.91 61
319 ROMANS ECLIPSE Kerr, Cate 0/34.45 4/48.20 62
634 MR MARLEY llott, Saskia 0/34.39 4/49.21 63
586 WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 0/37.03 4/49.54 64
548 RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 0/35.54 6/55.81 65
392 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Oakes, Hugo 4/34.52 4/39.88 66
403 TOBARKING Robbins, Kirstin 4/32.19 4/43.72 67
200 |SAM 003 James Wright, Isabelle 4/36.314/47.22 68
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 4/34.55 4/53.26 69
599 | YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 9/43.87 0/48.58 70
332 CWMELLO CHAMPAGNE CHARLIE Mccracken, Charlotte 11/45.97 0/41.90 71
275 MILLPARKS GOLDIE Millar, Scarlett 4/33.31 8/43.35 72
357 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/32.85 12/45.28 73
265 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 4/36.44 8/48.36 74
466 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 0/36.26 14/55.08 75
325 LITTLE RED CLOUD Stewart, Rachael 4/33.75 12/43.66 76
476 DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 4/32.82 12/45.75 77
600 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 17/51.58 0/47.07 78
562 MOON MAN Owen, Taylie-Rae 18/52.59 0/43.16 79
488 OYSTER CATCHER Il Sinclair, Daisy Elim-Ref -
211 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet 16/50.66 Elim-Ref -
427 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/34.69 Elim-EOC -
426  THE EARL OF PENURE Il Siddle, Barnabas 8/33.71 Elim-Ref -
324 COLDWELL BRENNIN DDU Stewart, Rachael Elim-Ref -
356 TREVORH Evans, Evie Elim-Ref -
184 RATHLEE WARRIOR House, Gracie 0/31.86 Elim-Ref -
273  JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/32.97 Elim-Ref -
103 ADIOS AMIGO O'Dell, Hallie Faith 0/37.31 Elim-Ref -
270 CASHELBAY LIAM Price, Lola Olivia 0/34.94 Elim-Ref -
205 |MELODY’S SHADOW James Wright, Isabelle Elim-Tech -
388 DIAMANT DE LA COUR Reid, Niamh 22/48.27 Ret. -
231 MARY’S GIRL Ogden, Luella 0/34.43 Ret. -
386 HALOJOY Waddington, Jack 0/34.40 Ret. -
182 FARRAVAUNE SHANNEN Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/33.83 Ret. -
207 MOUNTPELIER LINSFORT GEM Mckeand, Indie 4/29.77 Ret. -
540 MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 4/32.52 Ret. -
12 - Junior 1.20m Open (inc. the 148cm Restricted Open Championship Qualifier)
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC |




372  POYNSTOWN HERO Widger, Sam 0/34.00 0/34.38 100.00 1 Y
571 | ATTYRORY REBEL Allsop, Maisie 0/33.37 0/38.07 60.00 2 Y
369 POYNSTOWN LITTLE ANGEL Widger, Sam 0/35.98 0/38.36 50.00 3 Y
128  WESTWARD SUNSHINE Dorise, Evie 0/31.62 0/38.55 34.00 4 Y
454  MERLIN VD BISSCHOP Gerken, Hollie 0/35.83 0/38.87 28.00 5 Y
383 |WILMA DAN O'brien, Ruby 0/33.45 0/41.09 28.00 6 Y
172 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/34.00 0/41.59 7 Y
545 LUNA'SSTAR Mensley, Connie 0/34.69 0/43.17 8 Y
485  CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/35.53 0/44.36 9 Y
425 | SAXTON FREEDAM Cooper-Hall, Georgia 0/34.78 0/45.62 10 Y
486  OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/35.51 0/46.06 11 Y
586 | WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 0/36.56 0/46.84 12 Y
251  DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP Spooner, Olivia Grace 0/37.99 0/47.82 13 Y
218  |LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-Evans, Tabby 4/34.46 0/39.33 14

151 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/34.98 4/41.26 15

525 | LYNDHURST APACHE Adams, Zea Emily 0/31.40 4/42.01 16

143  CLOUNANNA BENIJI BOY Clarke, Ryder 0/36.36 4/45.69 17

424 JIMTOWN Cooper-Hall, Georgia 0/34.28 4/46.83 18

226  EDEN ACE Wood, Bella 8/34.05 0/43.38 19

547 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 4/34.74 8/43.44 20

148  ARDFRY SKYE Boman, Hugo 4/34.95 8/43.51 21

548  RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 4/33.14 8/53.48 22

601  BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 8/34.61 8/52.13 23

600 |KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/35.07 18/63.04 24

330 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin 20/54.89 4/38.89 25

149  SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Lara 24/58.86 0/40.80 26

413  ARMENE DU COSTILG Davies, Millie 4/34.44 Elim-Ref -

13 - Junior 1.25m Open
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

434  BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 0/34.09 0/35.49 200.00 1 Y
149  SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Lara 0/37.210/39.34 150.00 2 Y
516  LITTLE FLEXIBLE Kay, Ella 0/33.57 0/40.68 100.00 3 Y
485  CAPABILITY BROWN Capper, Lucy 0/36.19 0/40.85 60.00 4 Y
151  ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/35.51 0/44.35 50.00 5 Y
571 | ATTYRORY REBEL Allsop, Maisie 0/34.43 0/44.82 40.00 6 Y
440  MAIFIELD ANOTHER SUNRISE Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/34.25 0/44.99 40.00 7 Y
583 | CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN Zz Lock, Nellie 0/35.34 0/45.08 40.00 8 Y
370  WESTERN RANGER Widger, Sam 0/35.66 0/45.73 9 Y
577 | CINDY VI Kerr, Cate 0/37.59 0/46.18 10 Y



486  OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/35.75 0/46.28 11 Y

129  LEGEND SCAIS McColm, Michael 0/35.80 0/47.59 12 Y
608  DELFLIP Colhoun, Gabriel 0/34.67 1/48.84 13
424 JIMTOWN Cooper-Hall, Georgia 0/36.78 3/51.00 14
256  RINCOOLA BABOG Derwin, James 0/33.96 4/38.96 15
444  CLONBOLLOGE LAD Eldridge, Leva 0/34.25 4/40.55 16
443  CLONBERNE LEAM PONDI Eldridge, Leva 0/31.86 4/41.70 17
522 | RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/35.98 4/41.83 18
441  KRYPTONITE VAN ORCHID Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/34.63 4/44.84 19
185 | OHIO ROSS House, Gracie 0/33.46 4/45.25 20
303 CONELLAII Waddington, Jack 0/36.98 4/45.90 21
390 |TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 0/36.22 4/46.48 22
425  SAXTON FREEDAM Cooper-Hall, Georgia 0/34.50 4/46.85 23
523  |LUCKY CHOICE 1 Gulliver, Emily Victoria 4/36.03 0/47.43 24
148  ARDFRY SKYE Boman, Hugo 4/34.85 2/49.27 25
526 | CARNHILL LUNA Campbell, Sophie 0/34.44 6/49.38 26
257  MILCHEM ORIGINAL Derwin, James 4/33.11 4/44.61 27
435 | JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 8/35.28 0/46.82 28
395  MISKAUN HARVEY Kerr, Cate 0/37.15 8/47.43 29
319 |ROMANS ECLIPSE Kerr, Cate 0/34.94 8/47.73 30
187  KILNACAPPAGH HARRY Coxon, Emily 4/32.85 8/42.56 31
358 |FAITH X Evans, Evie 0/37.14 12/55.11 32
448  HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 8/36.83 8/45.96 33
503 | MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 8/33.40 16/55.23 34

582 DAZARO Calderbank, Persia 16/50.87 Elim-Ref -

547 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily 13/47.26 Elim-Ref -

599 YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 12/42.02 Elim-Ref -

412 | CATNESS 8 Davies, Millie 4/34.81 Ret. -

302 DEMON DU BARY Waddington, Jack Ret. -
14 - SOUTHVIEW FUTURE MINIS QUALIFIER QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 34

MINI CHAMPIONSHIP!

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC | QUAL

381  TATTY DESIRE Leitch, Isla 0/62.01 0/33.42 6.84 1 Y Y

258 |BLUEIVY I Derwin, Jack 0/52.86 0/26.63 6.84 1 Y Y

457  LLYS LLYN TOMMY TANGO Arthur, Kiki J 0/58.33 0/29.26 6.84 1 Y Y

166  DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 0/66.91 0/35.34 6.84 1 Y Y

225 ULl VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Ashcroft, Felicity 0/55.70 0/29.15 6.84 1 Y Y

385 |BUNBURY SECRET AGENT Waddington, Grace 0/62.07 0/30.38 6.84 1 Y Y

405  PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/55.09 0/29.52 6.84 1 Y Y

228 |WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/60.710/27.93 6.84 1 Y Y



473
377
252
480
456
286
374
328
352
365
310
595
169
360
619
384
623
336
175
314
313
316
254
364
168
327
337
235
351
538
104
227
404
455
366
361
367
539
527
368
224
280

OCKLEYSTREAM MAVERICK
BARRACURRA JELLYBABY
TO INFINITY & BEYOND
LAITHEHILL PAISLEY
MONTY LOUGH BOY
GURNOS WELSH MELANIE
CLAWDDCOCH IMPERIAL FASHION
GOLDIE LOCKS 1l
CREEVELEA FIRE FOX
MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA
LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS
MURPHY SPARTACUS

LILY ROSE

FIDAN GRACIE-MAE
SILVER SIENNA

JUST DANDY

TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY
DAISY MAY X

PRIMSLAND CHINA DOLL
DAFFODIL

BALLYGLUNIN GIRL
HILLVIEWS PRINCESS ANNE
SPARKLES IN THE RAIN
RATHCOOLE RUPERT
MINATURE MIRACLE
MAESTAG EDWARD
JANPETE MR COOL
SANDILANES INDIAN ROSE
POYNSTOWN LITTLE ALBERT EINSTEIN
MY PRINCESS Il

CYFLAWN ANNABELLE
BRIGHT BLING

LITTLE CEASER
FUDGECAKE

LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL Il
RED ALERT IlI

SANDENE SANDSTORM V
REDHILL NUTMEG

BEAUTY VI

SALTRE COMMANCHERO
TREFRIW EROS
BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI

Bailey, Alfie

Leitch, Owen George
Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May
Capper, Chloe

Arthur, Kiki J

Breakell, Phoebe

Russell, Lily

Mclaughlin, Khloe

Mcbride, Rory

Long, Mia-Bella

Jones, Martha
Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean
Willis, Darcy

Blandford, Ellen

Harland, Geongina
Waddington, Grace
Simpson, Tilly-Rose
Henderson, Mila

Allsopp, Florence

Moir, Ava-Grace

Robertson Widdowson, Grace

Williams, Poppy

Derwin, Jack

Long, Mia-Bella

York, Ashley

Mclaughlin, Kara

Turner, Meelie

Newstead, Mabel

Mcbride, Lily

Billington, Alfie
Thomlinson, Isabelle

Kelly, Michael

Condon, Hector

Arthur, Kiki J

Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella
Long, Mia-Bella
Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella
Billington, Alfie

Davies, Elana

Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella
Ashcroft, Felicity

Mennie, Violet

0/60.16 0/32.18
0/65.64 0/32.41
0/55.82 0/29.43
0/55.21 0/27.68
0/60.03 0/32.67
0/49.40 0/24.95
0/55.14 0/21.71
0/58.87 0/28.80
0/52.810/26.42
0/58.30 0/29.50
0/59.24 0/28.23
0/54.53 0/26.40
0/53.98 0/29.99
0/63.02 0/32.99
0/61.78 0/33.50
0/55.89 0/26.25
0/54.61 0/27.71
0/64.57 0/31.35
0/58.61 0/29.51
0/60.96 0/30.76
0/63.60 0/31.54
0/59.42 0/29.83
0/60.49 0/24.22
0/61.310/30.48
0/52.48 0/26.29
0/53.30 0/25.27
0/58.310/31.61
0/56.910/31.51
0/50.59 0/26.69
0/56.53 0/29.13
0/62.84 0/30.22
0/57.710/28.30
0/53.37 0/27.29
0/60.24 0/30.88
0/49.56 0/23.91
0/60.38 0/27.63
0/53.79 4/28.14
4/56.32
4/59.02
4/61.03
4/57.94
4/63.48
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375 COPPENAGH WITH NO FEAR Russell, Lily 6/68.04 51
105  TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle 12/74.97 52
335 BURESIDE WONDER Henderson, Mila 14/76.74 53
155 HARRI POTTER Simcock, Lucy Elim-Ref -
508 TAURMORE SOMETHING WONDERFUL Tonkin, Eleanor 4/ -
382 | WISHFIELDS PIGGY BANK Leitch, Owen George Elim-Tech -
1000 RIVERVALLEY ROMANCE Leitch, Isla Elim-Ref -
15a - SOUTHVIEW FLEDGLINGS 138cms Handicap QUALIFIER QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 37
FLEDGLING CHAMPIONSHIP!
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC | QUAL
419  RHYFELWR TYWYSOGES Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/32.38 0/44.97 25.00 3 Y y
110  CLASHROE LAD West, Holly 0/36.91 0/45.19 22.00 4 Y y
584  ELLIES MISS CHIEF Lock, Tiggi 0/33.710/47.20 22.00 8 Y y
410  TULLIBARDS SILVER MINE Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/37.410/47.80 22.00 9 Y y
449 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 0/36.63 0/47.96 22.00 10 Y y
606 |TREASCON AOIFE Turnbull, Connie 0/32.74 0/52.51 16 Y y
409  FREDAINE DE BLONDE Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/34.85 0/52.56 17 Y y
512  FORTANE LISHMAR LADY Kinsey, Amber 0/33.93 0/55.07 20 Y y
242  NIGHTLADY Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/36.25 4/39.67 26 y
478  FENROSE MAGIC MOON Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/33.89 4/40.08 27 y
322  DIZZY RASCAL LG Breakell, Phoebe 0/29.64 4/42.89 29 y
165 | THERMO JIM Henderson, Mila 0/35.35 4/44.03 30 y
446  HIGHTHYME HULLABALOO Lamb, Lorena 4/33.02 0/57.32 37 y
167 | IN THE MOMENT Bailey, Alfie 0/32.20 4/59.04 38 y
447  STOCAI BAINE Lamb, Lorena 0/36.14 4/59.06 39 y
557 | IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 4/30.90 1/60.65 40 y
534  BAILANDO B Cairns, Flora 4/33.93 4/50.95 41 y
445  GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 4/33.4410/61.88 45 y
624  PASSFORD NATIVE DANCER Hughes, Jonty 4/33.36 10/65.94 46 y
574 | PALACE LADY Lake, Evie 8/32.25 8/57.24 47 y
542  DEVIL WEARS PRADA 2 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/32.00 Elim-EOC -
468 FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 0/29.50 Elim-Tech -
568 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 4/42.71 Elim-Ref -
556 | META MOON Hughes, Jonty Elim-Ref -

15b - SOUTHVIEW FLEDGLINGS 128cms Handicap QUALIFIER

QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 37
FLEDGLING CHAMPIONSHIP!



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
224  |TREFRIW EROS Ashcroft, Felicity 0/33.54 0/40.27 50.00 1 Y
550 TAZMANIA I Barker, Henry 0/36.84 0/42.52 35.00 2 Y
474  PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 0/33.50 0/45.22 22.00 5 Y
105 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle 0/33.46 0/46.40 22.00 6 Y
279  |PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 0/34.01 0/46.62 22.00 7 Y
236 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 0/35.79 0/49.19 22.00 11 Y
589 | CBIT TAKES TWO Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/35.38 0/49.26 22.00 12 Y
405  PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/32.58 0/49.77 22.00 13 Y
337 |JANPETE MR COOL Turner, Meelie 0/32.17 0/50.02 14 Y
272  STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 0/39.79 0/50.71 15 Y
622  |MY LITTLE LIESEL Boman, Jack 0/30.310/53.08 18 Y
480  LAITHEHILL PAISLEY Capper, Chloe 0/32.03 0/53.20 19 Y
239  |TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/32.38 0/57.90 21 Y
268 JASMINE DE JUDOCE Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/33.34 0/58.58 22 Y
360 |FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/37.49 0/58.93 23 Y
596  MURPHY SPARTACUS Kaye, Molly 0/35.28 1/60.69 24
255 |GINGER RODGERS Derwin, Jack 0/32.99 4/37.00 25
254  SPARKLES IN THE RAIN Derwin, Jack 0/35.81 4/42.07 28
336 |DAISY MAY X Henderson, Mila 0/35.27 4/44.40 31
352  CREEVELEA FIRE FOX Mcbride, Rory 4/29.78 0/46.51 32
280 |BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 4/34.79 0/51.27 33
258  BLUEIVY I Derwin, Jack 4/33.23 0/52.01 34
555 | GIGMAN YAZOO Hughes, Jonty 0/32.51 4/53.30 35
363  MINI MOUSE Il Long, Mia-Bella 0/33.32 4/54.67 36
473  OCKLEYSTREAM MAVERICK Bailey, Alfie 4/36.55 4/56.87 42
377 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Leitch, Owen George 0/37.87 10/61.69 43
163  BURESIDE WONDER Henderson, Mila 0/34.05 11/66.22 44
460  LLYS LLYN TOMMY TANGO Arthur, Kiki J 0/34.05 17/72.45 48
166  DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 0/37.25 25/76.67 49
507 BURESIDE FANTASY Foster, Libby 0/33.04 34/81.43 50
527 | BEAUTY VI Davies, Elana 8/32.05 27/62.64 51
404  LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/29.56 Elim-Tech -

351 |POYNSTOWN LITTLE ALBERT EINSTEIN Mcbride, Lily 0/28.74 Elim-Tech -
382  WISHFIELDS PIGGY BANK Leitch, Owen George 0/35.94 Elim-Ref -
506 | MILO XIV Foster, Libby 0/33.24 Elim-Ref -
508 TAURMORE SOMETHING WONDERFUL Tonkin, Eleanor 4/34.02 Ret. -
225 |ULI VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Ashcroft, Felicity 4/30.77 Ret. -

16a - Pony Discovery First Round
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Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
420 PORTROYAL ROSIE Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/31.61 0/39.46 50.00 1 Y
591 | CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/32.310/42.58 35.00 2 Y
346  HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 0/33.63 0/45.91 25.00 3 Y
210 |ALDERMAN FIREFLY FRED Graham, Anna 0/33.67 0/46.36 22.00 4 Y
287  MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/32.73 0/48.92 22.00 5 Y
569 | CHARRAMAC Wild, Bella 0/36.35 0/49.07 22.00 6 Y
531 MICLOUD Dale, Annabelle 0/36.78 0/52.14 22.00 7 Y
341 | CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 0/35.62 0/53.22 22.00 8 Y
463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 0/34.79 0/53.24 9 Y
120  CARRICK ROAN GREY Lendon Bushaway, Chloe 0/30.48 0/53.63 10 Y
578  RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Palin, Sienna 0/31.85 0/54.47 11 Y
354 ' ROWANBROOK BRENIN DAFYDD Gilruth, Imogen 0/32.95 0/56.47 12 Y
497  GOODWIN JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 0/31.97 0/57.00 13 Y
627 |BEAIII Wilson, Lois Jean 0/34.12 0/57.23 14 Y
347  ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 0/35.20 0/57.56 15 Y
556 | META MOON Hughes, Jonty 0/33.16 0/58.41 16 Y
470 RRUMCONG LADY ALICE Bastian-Mason, Ted 4/37.37 0/52.29 17
339  FORT VIEW NOEL’S EARL Beaumont, Isabella 0/36.44 4/53.18 18
446  HIGHTHYME HULLABALOO Lamb, Lorena 4/35.03 0/54.31 19
626 | ORCHID'S CATKIN Wicks, Abigail 4/32.89 0/59.01 20
181  GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/39.09 6/66.00 21
475 CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 0/31.59 8/53.80 22
554  HONEYEND DEMELZA Johnson, Ruby 4/34.01 4/55.74 23
624  |PASSFORD NATIVE DANCER Hughes, Jonty 4/31.83 4/58.32 24
112 RATHMORE BLOSSOM Cutter, Harriet 4/34.77 4/59.77 25
605 |OKE MIDNIGHT HOPE Bailey, Hayden 0/34.79 10/61.94 26
223  CARRIG RUBY Moulder, Imogen 0/38.40 10/61.95 27
535 | BAROSSA EYECATCHER Farnham, Maisie 0/31.22 11/66.62 28
603  MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/36.92 14/69.14 29
561 | EXQUISITE ORANGE Sutherland, Rebekka 0/32.42 14/69.88 30
241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 0/38.38 19/70.84 31
445  GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 0/33.23 27/82.85 32
544  SPECIAL SHADE OF BLUE Williamson, Thea 4/33.42 Elim-EOC -

509 | COAST LITTLE LEGS Tonkin, Lucy Elim-Ref -
629 TARMON TRACY Kenny, Antonia Ret. -
397 | FLORENCE Gilruth, Scarlett 0/36.62 7/66.27 Tkt -
16b - Pony Intro 90cm Open
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
396  HAZELCROFT LITTLE GEM Stephenson, Lucy 0/29.39 0/45.18 50.00 1 Y



153  CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 0/32.02 0/46.81 35.00 2 Y
119 | SILVER SCOTT Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 0/31.130/47.96 25.00 3 Y
111 SKY BONITA 1 Cutter, Harriet 0/32.83 0/49.97 22.00 4 Y
464  ARTIC WARRIOR Diaper, Alfie 0/33.810/51.10 5 Y
204  MELODY’S SHADOW James Wright, Daisy 0/31.75 0/51.27 6 Y
186  CUFFESGRANGE LORD ADMIRAL House, Gracie 0/34.78 0/51.54 7 Y
447  STOCAI BAINE Lamb, Lorena 0/33.950/57.31 8 Y
634 |MR MARLEY llott, Saskia 0/33.81 1/60.62 9
496 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/29.99 4/41.23 10
422  EZEE YSH Beaumont, Isabella 0/36.24 4/46.04 11
247  LANGTOFTEGAARD LAMBORGHINI Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/36.58 4/54.24 12
575 | SLIEVE BLOOM TURLOUGH Lake, Evie 0/30.95 4/54.97 13
311  JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/34.90 4/57.13 14
244  |SILVERLININGS TOUCH OF CLASS Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/32.38 4/57.64 15
400  RIVERSDALE SIOUX Robbins, Kirstin 0/33.97 8/48.20 16
534 | BAILANDOB Cairns, Flora 0/30.72 8/56.51 17
555 GIGMAN YAZOO Hughes, Jonty 4/33.12 6/61.34 18
597 | INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 0/33.56 10/65.21 19
150 COLTON MILTON Boman, Hugo 4/34.54 7/66.33 20
17a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
462  MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/32.82 0/36.04 50.00 1 Y
401 CLARE RIVER ANNABELL Robbins, Kirstin 0/32.58 0/39.36 35.00 2 Y
557  IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/31.39 0/40.49 25.00 3 Y
463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 0/33.68 0/40.70 22.00 4 Y
499  CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/32.99 0/42.14 22.00 5 Y
222 |CORKHILL LADY Moulder, Imogen 0/33.650/42.17 22.00 6 Y
475  CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 0/32.02 0/42.93 22.00 7 Y
591 | CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/33.350/43.18 22.00 8 Y
426  THE EARL OF PENURE II Siddle, Barnabas 0/34.59 0/43.90 9 Y
138  WHATSAPP VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Brightmore, Olivia 0/34.08 0/44.43 10 Y
479  DIAMONTY I Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/34.93 0/44.44 11 Y
291 KRISOLITO VAN ORCHID’S Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/33.950/45.14 12 Y
101  SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 0/34.53 0/45.49 13 Y
487  NOVELTY HBF Capper, Lucy 0/35.83 0/49.18 14 Y
190 LIVEWIRE VI Gerken, Hollie 0/32.55 0/50.15 15 Y
394 |WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/36.83 0/52.75 16 Y
234  MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/37.33 0/53.68 17 Y
597 | INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 0/32.07 4/35.67 18



607  TREASCON AOIFE Turnbull, Connie 4/29.14 0/39.84 19

620 |CAPITALL LAVINIA Anderson, Lucy 0/33.75 4/40.00 20

528 LU DELUXE Moulder, Imogen 0/31.10 4/41.30 21

498 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/32.78 4/42.32 22

603  MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/34.75 4/44.44 23

164  KSS THE COOLER Henderson, Arabella 0/35.45 4/48.11 24

453  CHEEKY CHAZz Cooney, John 4/34.21 0/48.15 25

176  LUXS LITTLE LADY Paxton, Aimee 4/50.00 0/48.30 26

346  HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 0/32.80 4/51.78 27

541  FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 4/31.58 0/56.36 28

397  KILMASTULLA ACE VENTURA 456074 Gilruth, Scarlett 4/32.02 4/55.11 29

564  BALLYERK STARLIGHT Owen, Taylie-Rae 4/34.82 8/40.99 30

497  GOODWIN JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 0/32.79 13/66.45 31

320 IT'S OUR PLEASURE Kerr, Cate 0/33.53 21/74.66 32

241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 8/39.24 16/53.04 33

626 | ORCHID'S CATKIN Wicks, Abigail 4/43.53 Elim-Ref -

139  J'Y VAIS DE LA BRIDE Brightmore, Olivia 4/53.06 Elim-Ref -

244 |SILVERLININGS TOUCH OF CLASS Lim-Goulder, Jamie 17/60.70 Ret. -

347  ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 12/54.70 Ret. -

17b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

496 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/30.02 0/32.94 50.00 1 Y
546  TEAGAN ARLA ROSE Mensley, Connie 0/31.17 0/33.44 35.00 2 Y
152  LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/32.28 0/34.73 25.00 3 Y
570 LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCER Wild, Bella 0/33.91 0/36.09 22.00 4 Y
604 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Lane, Lexie 0/36.52 0/36.12 5 Y
273  |JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/35.40 0/38.26 6 Y
465 AG DYNAMO Diaper, Alfie 0/32.62 0/38.73 7 Y
644 GO FAST D'ARGAN Diaper, Alfie 0/33.110/41.24 8 Y
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/36.41 0/41.41 9 Y
625 |KORADO Il Wicks, Abigail 0/33.49 0/44.90 10 Y
594  HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 0/33.08 0/50.38 11 Y
476  DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 0/28.74 4/33.45 12

396 HAZELCROFT LITTLE GEM Stephenson, Lucy 0/31.45 4/34.33 13

598  BLESSINGTON GRANGE MIST Sweetnam, Orla 0/33.99 4/36.02 14

119  SILVER SCOTT Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 4/29.10 0/39.60 15
422A |CHERIE AMOUR I Beaumont, Isabella 4/36.89 0/45.78 16

113 TOUCH OF MARMITE Cutter, Harriet 4/29.43 Elim-Ref -

540 | MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/32.53 Elim-Ref -

592  RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa 0/31.70 Elim-Ref -



18a - 138CM

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
421  MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/35.19 0/32.23 60.00 2 Y
418  WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/34.14 0/32.49 50.00 3 Y
438  ARDNACASHEL LITTLE DREAMER Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/34.22 0/34.64 34.00 4 Y
216 |IT'SBILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/35.38 0/38.88 6 Y
126 GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 0/34.50 0/46.33 8 Y
130 | CROESIOLYN CUSAN Harland, Brooke 0/34.54 4/39.97 9
489  DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 0/34.27 4/44.12 11
371 SYDLL PETER PAN Bland, Lottie 0/36.10 4/46.29 12
469  NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/31.12 4/51.98 14
478  FENROSE MAGIC MOON Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/32.11 8/34.83 15
568 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 14/46.65 Elim-Ref -
353  ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 4/31.89 Ret. -
18b - 128CM
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
640 |COPPENAGH WITH NO FEAR Russell, Lily 0/33.43 0/31.37 100.00 1 Y
467  DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 0/31.78 0/35.63 5 Y
474  PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 0/32.46 0/42.11 7 Y
481  DOONEENS ELECTRIC Capper, Amy 4/32.54 0/40.59 10
585 | COPPENAGH VIKING Burns, Donnacha 0/34.48 4/50.94 13
374  CLAWDDCOCH IMPERIAL FASHION Russell, Finn 0/31.78 12/40.15 16
272 |STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 0/38.94 Elim-Ref -
215 LAMBAY OFF BROADWAY Johnstone, Rafi 0/34.59 Elim-Ref -
CLASSES 19-20-21-22-23 SEE SEPARATE TEAM-CHAMPIONSHIP-GRAND PRIX RESULTS DISPLAY+B1332
24 - Pony Power & Speed
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place |
257  MILCHEM ORIGINAL Derwin, James (24.65) 200.00 1
369 POYNSTOWN LITTLE ANGEL Widger, Sam (26.11) 150.00 2
218 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-Evans, Tabby (26.23) 100.00 3
329 LA’ GIGIHDH Widger, Sam (29.20) 4



572  LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor (30.96) 5

114  'WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia (32.72) 6

226  EDEN ACE Wood, Bella (32.91) 7

586 | WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate (38.14) 8

143  CLOUNANNA BENIJI BOY Clarke, Ryder -

435 | JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John -

441  KRYPTONITE VAN ORCHID Dawson, Raphaela Uma -

148 ARDFRY SKYE Boman, Hugo -

211  ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet Elim-Tech -

434  BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John -

358 FAITH X Evans, Evie -

25a - Pony Discovery First Round
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

606  TREASCON AOIFE Turnbull, Connie 0/35.95 0/34.06 50.00 1 Y
591 | CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/39.52 0/35.13 35.00 2 Y
419  RHYFELWR TYWYSOGES Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/36.23 0/38.20 25.00 3 Y
304 |VITE MA CHERIE White, Arabella 0/34.19 0/39.31 22.00 4 Y
470 DRUMCONG LADY ALICE Hodges, Freddie 0/35.42 0/40.96 22.00 5 Y
354 |ROWANBROOK BRENIN DAFYDD Gilruth, Imogen 0/39.63 0/41.03 6 Y
475  CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 0/38.85 0/41.80 7 Y
628 |CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace 0/38.70 0/42.96 8 Y
558 CORRADOO BAY Riley, Maisie 0/41.02 0/43.48 9 Y
463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 0/38.57 0/43.81 10 Y
183  GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/41.60 0/44.03 11 Y
122 TRA BHAIN POIGIN Mcgregor, Hamish 0/45.04 0/45.92 12 Y
139  J'Y VAIS DE LA BRIDE Brightmore, Olivia 0/40.14 0/49.11 13 Y
268 |JASMINE DE JUDOCE Caroline, Lucia Nicole 4/39.16 0/38.70 14

557  IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/37.21 4/42.01 15

123 WETHERLEY WELLIE Mcgregor, Hamish 4/41.43 0/46.85 16

353  ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/40.27 4/47.93 17

112  RATHMORE BLOSSOM Cutter, Harriet 4/40.28 0/48.01 18

627  BEAII Wilson, Lois Jean 0/42.29 4/48.23 19

556 | META MOON Hughes, Jonty 0/37.04 4/49.09 20

602  MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/45.65 7/60.22 21

535  BAROSSA EYECATCHER Farnham, Maisie 0/37.97 10/63.27 22

223  CARRIG RUBY Moulder, Imogen 0/40.22 21/74.07 23

120 CARRICK ROAN GREY Lendon Bushaway, Chloe 4/38.68 Elim-Tech -

25b - Pony Intro 90cm Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
478  FENROSE MAGIC MOON Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/36.61 0/31.68 50.00 1 Y
496 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/36.37 0/33.26 35.00 2 Y
141 |MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/40.95 0/34.36 25.00 3 Y
592 RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa 0/40.52 0/34.53 22.00 4 Y
417  DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/34.50 0/35.69 22.00 5 Y
490 MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/40.64 0/36.39 22.00 6 Y
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/44.11 0/36.45 22.00 7 Y
140 TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 0/38.19 0/37.27 8 Y
613 ANNAGHMORE PANICBALL Davies, Francesca 0/37.810/37.62 9 Y
415 BAM BAM I Hourigan, Sandy 0/36.51 0/37.99 10 Y
111 SKY BONITA 1 Cutter, Harriet 0/36.64 0/38.38 11 Y
280 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/48.86 0/39.75 12 Y
119 SILVER SCOTT Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 0/37.66 0/40.51 13 Y
464  ARTIC WARRIOR Diaper, Alfie 0/38.74 0/41.32 14 Y
204  MELODY’S SHADOW James Wright, Daisy 0/38.09 0/41.58 15 Y
473  OCKLEYSTREAM MAVERICK Bailey, Alfie 0/37.21 0/42.56 16 Y
244  SILVERLININGS TOUCH OF CLASS Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/41.05 0/44.01 17 Y
622 MY LITTLE LIESEL Boman, Jack 0/35.20 0/44.43 18 Y
247  LANGTOFTEGAARD LAMBORGHINI Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/44.19 0/48.70 19 Y
352  CREEVELEA FIRE FOX Mcbride, Rory 0/34.23 4/36.45 20
534 BAILANDO B Cairns, Flora 0/36.85 4/38.61 21
612 DIZZEE RASCAL | Davies, Francesca 8/34.57 0/38.85 22
327  MAESTAG EDWARD Mclaughlin, Kara 4/35.49 0/39.73 23
279 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 4/40.36 0/42.00 24
253 |NORGAARDS RONJA Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean 4/53.64 0/48.41 25
597 INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 0/40.27 4/52.09 26
550 TAZMANIA I Barker, Henry 0/40.77 4/52.55 27
555  GIGMAN YAZOO Hughes, Jonty 0/38.91 4/53.62 28
610 GOLDILOCKSV Cietak, Daisy 0/39.51 4/55.89 29
351 POYNSTOWN LITTLE ALBERT EINSTEIN Mcbride, Lily 4/35.07 4/55.63 30
543  DERRYLOUGH MAJOR Mellish, Katie-Ellen 11/62.04 0/43.43 31
377 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Leitch, Owen George Elim-Ref -
26 - SOUTH VIEW NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER (Ponies not to have won 500 points) QUALIFIED FOR CLASS 38
SOUTHVIEW NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP!*
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC | Qual
387  BELLINIS Bastian-Mason, Ted 0/33.94 0/32.24 50.00 1 Y Y
552 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 0/34.33 0/33.27 35.00 2 Y Y
291  KRISOLITO VAN ORCHID’S Bearman, Amalie Jayne 0/36.56 0/34.74 25.00 3 Y Y



613
287
420
346
107
529
466
348
192
289
138
359
634
573
158
487
564
304
259
244
183
620
569
497
394
144
490
462
499
117
606
601
498
602
232
222
557
347
234
475
636
323

ANNAGHMORE PANICBALL
MAC'S GREY SHADOW
PORTROYAL ROSIE
HAWKHILL FLASH
COLEMANSTOWN ROCKET
MACHNO DALONIA

HYPER ACE

CLOUNANNA ARCHIE BOY
NFS DORIS DAY

COSHLA PHILIPPA
WHATSAPP VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN
TRA BHAIN CISCO

MR MARLEY

HELF DU RUISSEAU
INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT
NOVELTY HBF

BALLYERK STARLIGHT

VITE MA CHERIE

BEHYBEG LASS Il
SILVERLININGS TOUCH OF CLASS
GLENCROFT HUGO
CAPITALL LAVINIA
CHARRAMAC

GOODWIN JUNIOR
WESTMOUNT MICKEY BLUE EYES
MACHNO HIGH FLYER
MISS CASTIELLE

MACHNO GRAND EDITION
CAPTAIN GLENISTER
DANCE MONKEY
TREASCON AOIFE
BABYLON BAE

JUST MAGIC

MINOR DETAIL

ELKA MAURA FLINT
CORKHILL LADY

IDOLE DES ISLOTS

ROSIE MAE HARMONY
MISS MAYFIELD

CALAGY SECRET CLINTON
KILLYMARD JOHNNO
BRYNITHON MAMOUSA

Davies, Francesca
Moth, Amelia
Taylor-Wilson, Portia
Hogan, Sophia

Lane, Lexie

Garrett, Lilly

Diaper, Alfie
Corcoran, Lexie
Gerken, Hollie
Bearman, Amalie Jayne
Brightmore, Olivia
Gowing, Kimberley
llott, Saskia
Archibald, Eleanor
Gerken, Hollie
Capper, Lucy

Owen, Taylie-Rae
White, Arabella
Andrews, Daisy
Lim-Goulder, Jamie
Douglas, Gabriella Kate
Anderson, Lucy
Wild, Bella
Anderson, Kate
Macgregor, Lucy Jessica
Clarke, Ryder
Birchenough, Ruby Anna
Diaper, Alfie
Anderson, Kate
Cairns, Caitlin Sophia
Turnbull, Connie
Sweetnam, Tara
Anderson, Kate
Mensley, Connie
Vilarrubi, India
Moulder, Imogen
Hughes, Jonty
Hogan, Sophia

Kerr, Cate

Coxon, Emily
Garvey, Caitlin
Stewart, Rachael

0/34.60 0/35.23
0/35.55 0/35.45
0/34.750/37.39
0/36.04 0/37.94
0/36.00 0/37.98
0/37.35 0/38.01
0/36.41 0/38.36
0/37.97 0/38.59
0/38.48 0/38.61
0/33.37 0/39.25
0/36.36 0/39.28
0/36.59 0/40.66
0/33.39 0/40.91
0/35.53 0/41.02
0/37.99 0/41.21
0/38.84 0/41.70
0/36.96 0/42.08
0/34.34 0/42.35
0/40.17 0/42.45
0/36.32 0/42.49
0/41.14 0/43.26
0/36.35 0/43.37
0/37.12 0/43.44
0/36.35 0/46.02
0/38.110/48.44
0/37.17 0/49.18
0/36.33 4/34.54
0/34.56 4/36.69
0/33.62 4/36.94
0/34.09 4/37.48
4/32.29 0/38.39
4/51.82 0/39.54
4/35.67 0/40.16
0/39.67 4/41.77
0/36.90 4/44.22
4/39.52 0/45.37
0/35.38 4/45.54
0/35.37 4/47.30
0/41.23 4/47.46
4/34.69 4/38.83
0/36.21 8/38.96
0/37.17 8/40.57

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
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628 |CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace 4/52.92 4/41.47 46

164  KSS THE COOLER Henderson, Arabella 4/38.32 4/42.69 47

563 JAMILLA'S JAKE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/34.76 8/44.32 48

558 CORRADOO BAY Riley, Maisie 8/39.85 4/44.52 49

470 DRUMCONG LADY ALICE Hodges, Freddie 0/34.29 12/45.61 50

241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 4/42.39 8/51.87 51

543  DERRYLOUGH MAIJOR Mellish, Katie-Ellen 16/43.40 8/46.76 52

103  ADIOS AMIGO O'Dell, Hallie Faith 22/71.57 8/47.30 53

176 LUXS LITTLE LADY Paxton, Aimee Elim-Tech -

612 DIZZEE RASCAL | Davies, Francesca 4/31.65 Elim-Ref -

626 | ORCHID'S CATKIN Wicks, Abigail 9/58.24 Elim-Ref -

556 META MOON Hughes, Jonty 4/46.82 Elim-Ref -

528 LU DELUXE Moulder, Imogen 0/34.89 Elim-Ref -

274  GALTEE QUIET MAN llott, Saskia -

597 | INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla 8/36.86 Ret. -

541  FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 8/37.67 Ret. -

179 BUILDERS SURPRISE Henderson, Isabella Ret. -

179  BUILDERS SURPRISE Henderson, Isabella 0/36.97 0/41.27 HC -

27a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |

421  MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/36.75 0/35.44 50.00 1 Y
462  MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/33.76 0/35.69 35.00 2 Y
346  HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 0/34.68 0/36.34 25.00 3 Y
466  HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 0/36.63 0/40.09 22.00 4 Y
348 CLOUNANNA ARCHIE BOY Corcoran, Lexie 0/36.64 0/44.21 5 Y
646  TRUELEVATOO O'Laney, George Kenyon 0/36.310/46.29 6 Y
259  BEHYBEG LASS I Andrews, Daisy 0/41.07 0/46.30 7 Y
122 TRA BHAIN POIGIN Mcgregor, Hamish 0/39.77 0/46.38 8 Y
101  SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 0/33.23 0/46.84 9 Y
617 LIZNALADY O'Laney, George Kenyon 0/36.18 0/47.80 10 Y
347  ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 0/36.30 0/47.83 11 Y
103 | ADIOS AMIGO O'Dell, Hallie Faith 0/41.38 4/40.74 12

573  HELF DU RUISSEAU Archibald, Eleanor 4/40.91 0/45.15 13

591 | CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/34.13 4/46.18 14

551 LARAB Barker, Charlie 0/34.80 4/46.95 15

463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 4/37.10 0/47.65 16

241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 0/42.51 4/50.83 17

210 |ALDERMAN FIREFLY FRED Graham, Anna 8/35.44 0/48.91 18

627 BEA IlI Wilson, Lois Jean 0/39.33 Elim-Tech -



27b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
598  BLESSINGTON GRANGE MIST Sweetnam, Orla 0/34.74 0/34.18 50.00 1 Y
496  NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/32.57 0/35.81 35.00 2 Y
226  EDEN ACE Wood, Bella 0/34.19 0/36.37 25.00 3 Y
325  |LITTLE RED CLOUD Stewart, Rachael 0/32.57 0/36.42 22.00 4 Y
324  COLDWELL BRENNIN DDU Stewart, Rachael 0/33.45 0/36.67 22.00 5 Y
141  |MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/36.94 0/36.81 22.00 6 Y
570 LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCER Wild, Bella 0/36.37 0/38.85 22.00 7 Y
140 TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 0/36.16 0/40.45 8 Y
604 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Lane, Lexie 0/35.63 0/40.80 9 Y
644 GO FAST D'ARGAN Diaper, Alfie 0/35.51 0/41.10 10 Y
592  RUNNING IN HEELS Morley, Larissa 0/35.25 0/41.69 11 Y
379 | COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/36.79 0/42.34 12 Y
464  ARTIC WARRIOR Diaper, Alfie 0/36.50 0/42.86 13 Y
311  JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/35.27 0/44.32 14 Y
356 TREVORH Evans, Evie 0/33.99 0/44.49 15 Y
349 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 0/37.57 0/45.05 16 Y
329 LA’ GIGI HDH Mclaughlin, Sarah 0/35.66 0/45.19 17 Y
247  |LANGTOFTEGAARD LAMBORGHINI Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/39.21 0/47.06 18 Y
269 VINURA BOBBY Sullivan, Antigonie 0/34.12 0/48.13 19 Y
546  TEAGAN ARLA ROSE Mensley, Connie 0/34.24 4/36.67 20
338 OHWOW Scholes, Coco 0/35.87 4/42.26 21
113  TOUCH OF MARMITE Cutter, Harriet 4/40.78 0/43.19 22
465 AG DYNAMO Diaper, Alfie 4/48.64 0/45.08 23
184  RATHLEE WARRIOR House, Gracie 4/53.40 0/45.15 24
186  CUFFESGRANGE LORD ADMIRAL House, Gracie 4/34.98 0/48.72 25
599 | YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 0/36.64 8/57.42 26
274  J HARPER 001 llott, Saskia 4/45.46 8/47.88 27
540 | MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 22/73.29 Elim-Ref -
637 GIORGIO ARMANI Garvey, Caitlin Elim-Tech -
625 |KORADO Il Wicks, Abigail 4/55.45 Elim-Ref -
576  ORCHIDS FEMKE Kerr, Cate 0/42.33 0/53.17 HC -
625 |KORADO Il Wicks, Abigail 4/47.20 0/45.78 HC -

28a - 138CM

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |




242  NIGHTLADY Lim-Goulder, Jamie 0/44.06 0/33.70 100.00 1 Y
652 |IN THE MOMENT Bailey, Alfie 0/39.49 0/33.84 60.00 2 Y
216  IT'SBILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/44.14 0/35.07 50.00 3 Y
110  CLASHROE LAD West, Holly 0/45.45 0/38.39 5 Y
432  SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/42.69 4/30.12 7
126 |GO FAST D'ARGAN Dorise, Poppy 0/43.08 4/38.13 10
371  SYDLL PETER PAN Bland, Lottie 2/48.28 8/37.47 12
568 | BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 21/59.76 Elim-Ref -
492  DHRINGO Walley, Sandy Elim-Tech -
492  DHRINGO Walley, Sandy 4/45.10 Ret. HC -

28b - 128CM

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
215 |LAMBAY OFF BROADWAY Johnstone, Rafi 0/42.69 0/35.59 34.00 4 Y
640 COPPENAGH WITH NO FEAR Russell, Lily 0/37.09 4/28.24 6
351 | POYNSTOWN LITTLE ALBERT EINSTEIN Mcbride, Lily 0/39.40 4/33.65 8
459  LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 4/43.95 0/35.93 9
374  CLAWDDCOCH IMPERIAL FASHION Russell, Finn 4/40.73 4/31.19 11
474  PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 14/56.55 4/35.56 13
272 |STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie Elim-Ref -

29 - Winter/Summer 128cm First Round

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
373 COOLASICE 2 Russell, Lily 0/38.250/31.23 100.00 1 Y
482  RIVERVIEW SANDY Capper, Amy 0/37.39 0/31.66 60.00 2 Y
145 ONEIN A MILLION VI Lewington, Olivia 0/35.92 0/33.68 50.00 3 Y
407  KILCREENE SNAPDRAGON Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/40.58 0/33.85 34.00 4 Y
649  CHOCOLAT Il sheane ellie 0/40.03 0/35.37 5 Y
471  DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 0/36.09 0/37.43 6 Y
295  MISS CHARMING McArdle, Lucas 0/38.17 0/38.13 7 Y
474 PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 0/37.74 0/40.55 8 Y
580 RYEHALL BELLE COUTURE sheane ellie 0/39.89 0/43.98 9 Y
125  DEELCASTLE NUMERO CRUISE Dorise, Poppy 2/42.050/42.38 10
317 ICE QUEENTW Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/39.17 4/37.51 11
658 |CASTLEPARK GIANT Waldron, Lilly-Mae 0/39.53 4/45.17 12
518 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May 0/33.23 6/51.86 13
519  THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE Prater, Millie-May 4/34.05 8/34.99 14
188 HAMPTON LADY LOUISE Anderson, Lucy 4/35.96 8/39.94 15
294 |PIPPOI McArdle, Lucas 14/50.35 0/40.27 16



585  COPPENAGH VIKING Burns, Donnacha 20/56.39 0/43.32 17
104  CYFLAWN ANNABELLE Thomlinson, Isabelle Elim-Ref -
459  LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 20/56.14 Elim-Ref -

30 - Winter/Summer 138cm First Round

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
500  ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/35.42 0/28.89 100.00 1 Y
520 | FANTASTIK DU RIEU Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/36.310/29.21 60.00 2 Y
515  DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 0/37.39 0/29.84 50.00 3 Y
109 | COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 0/38.28 0/31.79 34.00 4 Y
469  NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/35.60 0/34.05 5 Y
216  |IT'SBILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/38.63 0/34.34 6 Y
442  CHACHA REAL SMOOTH Prentice, Elliana 0/36.09 0/39.51 7 Y
409  FREDAINE DE BLONDE Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/40.08 0/42.77 8 Y
264  LATOONS FULL BACK Mills, Lowan Cruise 4/38.58 0/35.40 9
130 | CROESIOLYN CUSAN Harland, Brooke 4/38.42 0/37.14 10
432  SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/38.67 4/38.43 11
439  WANTED VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Dawson, Raphaela Uma 4/39.20 0/41.97 12
489  DOUGLE MARTYN Sinclair, Daisy 0/40.76 4/42.83 13
142  DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/37.44 4/45.25 14
371  SYDLL PETER PAN Bland, Lottie 1/41.24 4/40.97 15
590 ROCKIN ROXIE Lund, Ella 11/47.66 0/37.74 16
565  PARTY FOR CORNFLAKES Newman, Daisy Bella 22/54.84 0/38.52 17
501 | ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 13/49.86 Elim-Ref -

CLASS 31 SEE SEPARATE TEAM-CHAMPIONSHIP-GRAND PRIX RESULTS DISPLAY

32 - Junior 1.25m Open

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
149  SANTA MARIA OPTIMA Boman, Lara 0/44.03 0/34.76 200.00 1 Y
369 POYNSTOWN LITTLE ANGEL Widger, Sam 0/42.28 0/35.60 150.00 2 Y
572  LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 0/39.47 0/35.78 100.00 3 Y
545 LUNA'SSTAR Mensley, Connie 0/41.21 0/36.48 60.00 4 Y
486  OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/44.61 0/37.12 50.00 5 Y
172 PJVBELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/42.60 0/38.00 6 Y
522  RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/42.63 0/38.09 7 Y
586 | WKD ARIS BOY Kerr, Cate 0/44.34 0/40.33 8 Y



358  FAITH X Evans, Evie 0/45.38 0/43.33 9
257  MILCHEM ORIGINAL Derwin, James 4/39.27 0/33.58 10
648  SHANNONS JOY Day, Daisy 4/42.88 0/37.71 11
390 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 4/42.41 0/38.61 12
226  EDEN ACE Wood, Bella 0/44.64 4/39.89 13
454  MERLIN VD BISSCHOP Gerken, Hollie 0/43.57 4/40.08 14
143  CLOUNANNA BENJI BOY Clarke, Ryder 4/42.03 4/37.71 15
434  BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 9/51.33 0/33.25 16
148  ARDFRY SKYE Boman, Hugo 0/44.08 12/39.67 17
646 LA’ GIGI HDH Widger, Sam 13/51.49 0/37.55 18
233 LITTLE CHARLIE Il Vilarrubi, India 4/40.52 11/47.69 19
185 OHIO ROSS House, Gracie Elim-Ref -
334  OURBILLY EILE Henderson, Arabella 0/40.69 Ret. -
547 ORCHIDS ARISHA Harriman, Nya Lily Ret. -
Class 33 - Pony Accumulator
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Score / Time | Prize | Place |

372 Poynstown Hero Sam Widger 65/48.73 150.00 1
537 | Magic Cornflakes Ella Kay 65/50.45 100.00 2
441  Kryptonite Van Orchid Raphaela Dawson 65/51.77 75.00 3
403  Tobar King Kirstin Robbins 65/53.38 50.00 4
392  Coldmoore Just William Hugo Oakes 65/56.65 40.00 5
448  Hollywood Princess Rosie Isabelle Townsend 65/60.01

523  Lucky Choice Emily Gulliver 65/60.87

547  Orchids Arisha Nya Harriman 62/57.77

226  Eden Ace Bella Wood 61/70.18

434  Blossom's Midget Henry Leggott 59/44.46

128  Westward Sunshine Evie Dorise 59/51.72

369  Poynstown Little Angel Sam Widger 56/48.95

391 Fabreeker V Lola Thulborn 55/73.52

402  Sir Fancy Pants Kirstin Robbins 48/53.65

209  Kengarth Sally Anne Anna Graham 48/65.76

435  Jessop Panache Henry Leggott 25/48.52

357  Whigsborough Tom Evie Evans 25/57.28

301 |Gallus Kerfuffel Ava Mcculloch 25/60.98

634  Mr Marley Saskia llott 21/66.61

185 Ohio Ross Gracie House 17/60.95

232 Elka Maura Flint India Vilarrubi 16/54.64

114  Woodcote Dancing In The Wind Sarah Sandiford 16/60.59



324  Coldwell Brennin Rachael Stewart 12/71.54
302 |Demon Du Bary Jack Waddington elim

CLASS 34 SEE SEPARATE TEAM-CHAMPIONSHIP-GRAND PRIX RESULTS DISPLAY

35a - Pony Discovery First Round

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
606  TREASCON AOIFE Turnbull, Connie 0/39.29 0/30.21 50.00 1 Y
419  RHYFELWR TYWYSOGES Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/38.77 0/30.48 35.00 2 Y
287  MAC'S GREY SHADOW Moth, Amelia 0/39.52 0/31.53 25.00 3 Y
245  |VITE MA CHERIE White, Arabella 0/38.48 0/32.47 22.00 4 Y
591  CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/42.00 0/33.08 22.00 5 Y
628  CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace 0/39.09 0/33.21 22.00 6 Y
323  BRYNITHON MAMOUSA Stewart, Rachael 0/42.51 0/33.53 22.00 7 Y
446  HIGHTHYME HULLABALOO Lamb, Lorena 0/43.22 0/33.90 8 Y
463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 0/42.54 0/36.69 9 Y
536  GWEEBARA CARROWMORE CANDY Jones, Efa Lois 0/42.40 0/36.99 10 Y
376  ERIC BANANARAMA NEW DAWN Constantine, Amelia 0/40.43 0/37.10 11 Y
360  FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/44.99 0/38.07 12 Y
139  J'Y VAIS DE LA BRIDE Brightmore, Olivia 0/47.83 0/44.45 13 Y
470  DRUMCONG LADY ALICE Hodges, Freddie 0/37.60 4/33.47 14
123 WETHERLEY WELLIE Mcgregor, Hamish 0/42.66 4/33.56 15
122 |TRA BHAIN POIGIN Mcgregor, Hamish 0/46.53 4/36.47 16
210  ALDERMAN FIREFLY FRED Graham, Anna 4/42.63 0/38.56 17
626  ORCHID'S CATKIN Wicks, Abigail 0/41.21 4/38.75 18
627  BEAII Wilson, Lois Jean 0/44.14 4/39.97 19
495  BELLEVI Walley, Sandy 0/43.94 4/40.21 20
535  BAROSSA EYECATCHER Farnham, Maisie 0/45.68 4/41.36 21
544  SPECIAL SHADE OF BLUE Williamson, Thea 0/47.29 4/41.78 22
458  WARSTONES CHOICE Arthur, Kiki J 0/48.79 4/46.33 23
603 |MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/48.36 4/54.05 24
542  DEVIL WEARS PRADA 2 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 7/62.48 0/42.18 25
493 R WAFFLE Walley, Tess 0/40.93 8/35.95 26
112 RATHMORE BLOSSOM Cutter, Harriet 0/44.65 8/37.96 27
445 GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 4/44.23 4/39.47 28
558  CORRADOO BAY Riley, Maisie 0/47.57 8/39.48 29
241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 0/47.02 8/43.81 30

268 JASMINE DE JUDOCE Caroline, Lucia Nicole Elim-EOC



561 EXQUISITE ORANGE Sutherland, Rebekka Elim-Ref -
367 SANDENE SANDSTORM V Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/42 .42 Elim-Ref -
494 DESTINY Sandy Walley 0/42.50 0/40.44 Tkt -

35b - Pony Intro 90cm Open

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |

468  FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 0/34.41 0/29.81 50.00 1 Y
496 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/38.92 0/29.93 35.00 2 Y
325  LITTLE RED CLOUD Stewart, Rachael 0/40.48 0/30.33 25.00 3 Y
322  DIZZY RASCAL LG Breakell, Phoebe 0/38.21 0/30.47 22.00 4 Y
400  RIVERSDALE SIOUX Robbins, Kirstin 0/42.08 0/31.36 22.00 5 Y
615 FANTAC Carson, Grayce 0/37.23 0/31.61 6 Y
622 MY LITTLE LIESEL Boman, Jack 0/38.10 0/34.72 7 Y
204  MELODY’S SHADOW James Wright, Isabelle 0/41.03 0/34.94 8 Y
589 CBIT TAKES TWO Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/40.64 0/35.75 9 Y
464  ARTIC WARRIOR Diaper, Alfie 0/44.08 0/37.10 10 Y
201 BACKIN THE BLACK James Wright, Isabelle 0/41.40 0/38.02 11 Y
584  ELLIES MISS CHIEF Lock, Tiggi 0/42.44 0/38.14 12 Y
111 |SKYBONITA 1 Cutter, Harriet 0/45.25 0/38.24 13 Y
447  STOCAI BAINE Lamb, Lorena 0/43.01 0/39.59 14 Y
311  JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/43.17 0/39.75 15 Y
641  HONEYDEW FLASH OF FANTASY Pointon, Erin 0/39.12 4/33.13 16

140 |TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 0/40.28 4/35.02 17

585  COPPENAGH VIKING Burns, Donnacha 0/49.18 4/41.34 18

300 | BALLYVEANE REBEL Webster, Ursa 0/40.48 4/42.61 19

379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/46.18 4/52.95 20

186 |CUFFESGRANGE LORD ADMIRAL House, Gracie 12/67.69 0/37.12 21

150 COLTON MILTON Boman, Hugo 4/45.91 8/39.05 22

203  WHISKEY JOE James Wright, Isabelle 0/44.57 Elim-Ref -

534  BAILANDO B Cairns, Flora 4/41.77 Elim-FR -

253 |NORGAARDS RONJA Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean Elim-Tech -

36a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
420 PORTROYAL ROSIE Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/36.11 0/30.50 50.00 1 Y
493 R WAFFLE Walley, Tess 0/35.61 0/32.62 35.00 2 Y
103  ADIOS AMIGO O'Dell, Hallie Faith 0/43.30 0/34.59 25.00 3 Y
634 |MR MARLEY llott, Saskia 0/36.14 0/34.60 22.00 4 Y
628 CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace 0/36.10 0/34.75 22.00 5 Y



401 CLARE RIVER ANNABELL Robbins, Kirstin 0/34.62 0/34.77 22.00 6 Y
107 COLEMANSTOWN ROCKET Lane, Lexie 0/36.23 0/35.00 22.00 7 Y
210 |ALDERMAN FIREFLY FRED Graham, Anna 0/36.77 0/35.12 22.00 8 Y
614  EDENVALLEY SPARKLE Squires, Isla 0/36.30 0/35.38 22.00 9 Y
498 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/37.20 0/35.45 10 Y
490  MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/41.15 0/35.46 11 Y
462  MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/36.60 0/35.52 12 Y
573  HELF DU RUISSEAU Archibald, Eleanor 0/36.50 0/35.83 13 Y
499  CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/35.73 0/35.87 14 Y
591  CHILLBHRID DOT COM Morley, Larissa 0/37.18 0/36.24 15 Y
647 | WARRIOR'S GIRL Day, Daisy 0/36.43 0/36.27 16 Y
463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 0/37.97 0/36.50 17 Y
551 |LARAB Barker, Charlie 0/38.07 0/37.18 18 Y
466  HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 0/39.37 0/37.57 19 Y
144  MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder 0/38.09 0/37.73 20 Y
479  DIAMONTY I Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/40.77 0/37.77 21 Y
176  LUXS LITTLE LADY Paxton, Aimee 0/39.03 0/37.86 22 Y
497  GOODWIN JUNIOR Anderson, Kate 0/39.88 0/37.87 23 Y
183  GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/39.36 0/37.97 24 Y
164  KSS THE COOLER Henderson, Arabella 0/40.36 0/39.43 25 Y
190 LIVEWIRE VI Gerken, Hollie 0/40.54 0/41.68 26 Y
304  VITE MA CHERIE White, Arabella 0/31.43 4/31.71 27

620 |CAPITALL LAVINIA Anderson, Lucy 4/33.28 0/34.16 28

259  BEHYBEG LASS I Andrews, Daisy 0/38.65 4/35.38 29

541  FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 4/37.40 0/36.69 30

359  TRA BHAIN CISCO Gowing, Kimberley 4/38.09 0/37.27 31

559  FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett 0/38.20 4/37.97 32

492  DHRINGO Walley, Sandy 0/36.15 4/49.20 33

504  RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Palin, Sienna 4/39.25 4/36.82 34

122 TRA BHAIN POIGIN Mcgregor, Hamish 0/41.36 8/36.84 35

603 |MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 4/40.60 4/38.31 36

241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 4/41.90 4/39.37 37

323 |BRYNITHON MAMOUSA Stewart, Rachael 8/42.30 4/36.99 38

543  DERRYLOUGH MAIJOR Mellish, Katie-Ellen 29/80.78 Elim-Ref -

597 INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Orla Elim-Ref -

558 CORRADOO BAY Riley, Maisie 8/59.13 Elim-Ref -

603 |MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/40.12 0/41.59 HC -

494  DESTINY Sandy Walley 0/36.57 0/35.74 Tkt -

36b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |




324  COLDWELL BRENNIN DDU Stewart, Rachael 0/34.03 0/29.10 50.00 1 Y
546  TEAGAN ARLA ROSE Mensley, Connie 0/35.330/30.83 35.00 2 Y
325  LITTLE RED CLOUD Stewart, Rachael 0/37.44 0/31.02 25.00 3 Y
615 |FANTAC Carson, Grayce 0/34.27 0/31.22 22.00 4 Y
184  RATHLEE WARRIOR House, Gracie 0/35.30 0/31.45 22.00 5 Y
476  DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 0/35.24 0/32.27 22.00 6 Y
592  RUNNING IN HEELS Mensley, Connie 0/34.56 0/33.14 7 Y
604 |BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Lane, Lexie 0/37.79 0/33.87 8 Y
273  JHARPER 001 llott, Saskia 0/33.22 0/34.17 9 Y
119 | SILVER SCOTT Cairns, Caitlin Sophia 0/36.59 0/35.00 10 Y
465 AG DYNAMO Diaper, Alfie 0/36.64 0/35.80 11 Y
594  HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 0/36.86 0/36.29 12 Y
311  JOHNNY JINX Spooner, Lola May 0/37.09 0/36.38 13 Y
464  ARTIC WARRIOR Diaper, Alfie 0/37.92 0/37.41 14 Y
379 COOLYS SHOWTIME Leitch, Owen George 0/42.69 0/37.84 15 Y
548 | RAMIRO HIGH SOCIETY Harriman, Nya Lily 0/37.27 0/38.01 16 Y
265 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/41.58 0/42.08 17 Y
141  |MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/35.21 4/31.64 18
300 BALLYVEANE REBEL Webster, Ursa 4/34.61 0/32.78 19
488  OYSTER CATCHER II Sinclair, Daisy 0/35.48 4/33.33 20
356 TREVORH Evans, Evie 0/36.46 4/33.88 21
247  |LANGTOFTEGAARD LAMBORGHINI Lim-Goulder, Jamie 4/41.90 0/38.58 22
357 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/37.13 4/43.63 23
153  CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 0/36.03 4/52.82 24
113 TOUCH OF MARMITE Cutter, Harriet 8/52.26 0/34.99 25
540 | MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/45.08 8/50.12 26
599 YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 0/38.49 Elim-Ref -
625 |KORADO Il Wicks, Abigail 8/55.99 Elim-Ref -
576  ORCHIDS FEMKE Kerr, Cate 0/43.77 0/41.60 HC -
CLASSES 37, 38, 39, 40, 41 SEE SEPARATE TEAM-CHAMPIONSHIP-GRAND PRIX RESULTS DISPLAY
42a - Pony Discovery First Round
| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
341 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 0/40.61 0/34.80 25.00 3 Y
120  CARRICK ROAN GREY Lendon Bushaway, Chloe 0/37.910/37.66 5 Y
353  ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/40.45 0/38.85 6 Y
661 |DINARTHALL DAISY MAY Gilruth, Imogen 0/39.30 4/36.78 9



517  JAMESFIELD WHERE'S WALLY Martin, Lyla 0/47.60 4/41.21 10
339  FORT VIEW NOEL’S EARL Beaumont, Isabella 0/40.63 4/42.15 11
544  SPECIAL SHADE OF BLUE Williamson, Thea 4/44.80 0/42.58 12
139 |J'Y VAIS DE LA BRIDE Brightmore, Olivia 0/43.44 4/45.94 14
603  MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/43.21 5/54.31 15
624  |PASSFORD NATIVE DANCER Hughes, Jonty 0/42.80 8/32.48 16
556 META MOON Hughes, Jonty 4/39.83 Elim-Ref -

42b - Pony Intro 90cm Open

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
496 NU FLOW Anderson, Lucy 0/35.85 0/28.67 50.00 1 Y
641 |HONEYDEW FLASH OF FANTASY Pointon, Erin 0/35.45 0/30.97 35.00 2 Y
560  WIVOLLET SOMETHING SPECIAL Tweedie, Scarlett 0/39.68 0/36.73 22.00 4 Y
400  RIVERSDALE SIOUX Robbins, Kirstin 0/39.30 4/31.47 7
140 TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 0/37.87 4/35.67 8
280 |BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 4/45.22 0/44.09 13
588 CARNAWEEN CLAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/42.48 0/42.98 HC -
150 COLTON MILTON Boman, Hugo 0/39.24 4/38.84 Tkt -

43a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round

| Entry N0.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
304  VITE MA CHERIE White, Arabella 0/34.38 0/37.82 50.00 1 Y
551 |LARAB Barker, Charlie 0/40.81 0/43.53 35.00 2 Y
578  RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Palin, Sienna 0/39.13 0/44.43 25.00 3 Y
353  ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/39.36 0/44.63 22.00 4 Y
348 CLOUNANNA ARCHIE BOY Corcoran, Lexie 0/43.23 0/45.00 5 Y
603 |MINOR DETAIL Mensley, Connie 0/42.150/45.73 6 Y
588 CARNAWEEN CLAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/41.50 0/47.37 7 Y
183  GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/41.90 0/47.87 8 Y
234  MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/46.24 0/49.97 9 Y
320 IT'S OUR PLEASURE Kerr, Cate 0/44.27 0/51.84 10 Y
609  ELLE VILLANELLE Z Colhoun, Gabriel 0/46.38 0/53.00 11 Y
541 FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/40.28 4/39.61 12
340 CORREAL EMMA Beaumont, Isabella 4/40.87 0/42.49 13
575 | SLIEVE BLOOM TURLOUGH Lake, Evie 0/41.16 4/43.97 14
463  KHARTHAGO VAN ORCHIDS Diaper, Alfie 0/38.06 4/44.71 15
475 CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 0/42.13 4/47.47 16
339  FORT VIEW NOEL’S EARL Beaumont, Isabella 0/39.21 8/43.62 17
559  FLORE DES ISLOTS Tweedie, Scarlett 4/40.93 4/46.80 18



241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 4/45.36 4/47.75 19

43b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

| Entry No.| Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name Summary Prize | Place | DC |
598  BLESSINGTON GRANGE MIST Sweetnam, Orla 0/37.69 0/31.52 50.00 1 Y
476  DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 0/36.79 0/33.93 35.00 2 Y
141  MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/39.390/37.22 25.00 3 Y
153  CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 0/37.22 0/40.42 4 Y
464  ARTIC WARRIOR Diaper, Alfie 0/38.23 0/42.85 5 Y
540 | MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/45.42 0/52.66 6 Y
532  COOLUIN PADDEY Dale, Annabelle 0/39.34 4/37.99 7
570 LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCER Wild, Bella 0/38.07 4/50.63 8
200 SAM 003 James Wright, Isabelle 0/40.22 8/40.79 9
637 |GIORGIO ARMANI Garvey, Caitlin 14/67.93 0/52.76 10
186  CUFFESGRANGE LORD ADMIRAL House, Gracie 4/50.65 Elim-Ref -
422 EZEE YSH Beaumont, Isabella Elim-Tech -
576  ORCHIDS FEMKE Kerr, Cate 0/45.27 0/53.04 HC -



44a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary | Prize | Place | DC |
462 MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/39.12 0/36.01 50.00 1 Y
504 |AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER Palin, Sienna 0/40.15 0/36.62 35.00 2 Y
114  WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 0/40.67 0/38.20 25.00 3 Y
521 MOLLY z Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/40.81 0/40.28 22.00 4 Y
177  MADOGHILL GORONWY Paxton, Aimee 0/41.44 0/40.35 5 Y
183 | GLENCROFT HUGO Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/40.63 0/41.15 6 Y
265 CHANGE THE WORLD Mills, Lowan Cruise 0/46.96 0/44.41 7 Y
190 LIVEWIRE VI Gerken, Hollie 0/44.24 0/46.05 8 Y
234  MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/47.56 0/46.34 9 Y
401  CLARE RIVER ANNABELL Robbins, Kirstin 0/35.16 4/34.27 10
476  DE MENSINGHES FLAIR Coxon, Mia 0/39.04 4/35.99 11
259 BEHYBEG LASS I Andrews, Daisy 0/37.04 4/36.34 12
472 RIDGE CROSS LAD Cauldwell, Lily 4/48.03 0/37.32 13
466 HYPER ACE Diaper, Alfie 0/42.47 4/42.31 14
609  ELLE VILLANELLE Z Colhoun, Gabriel 0/45.56 4/43.47 15
144  MACHNO HIGH FLYER Clarke, Ryder 4/40.84 0/43.59 16
475  CALAGY SECRET CLINTON Coxon, Emily 4/43.28 4/42.66 17
241 SKIPPY DO Cerdena De Petersen, Valentina 4/44.94 4/45.03 18
541  FLASHPOINT Mellish, Katie-Ellen 6/57.79 4/38.93 19
320 IT'S OUR PLEASURE Kerr, Cate 16/67.40 0/47.64 20

44b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize | Place | DC |
141 MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/36.86 0/31.44 50.00 1 Y
402  SIR FANCY PANTS Robbins, Kirstin 0/37.68 0/36.00 35.00 2 Y
357 |WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/40.42 0/37.21 3 Y
540 MAILY 17 Mellish, Katie-Ellen 0/45.31 0/40.25 4 Y
618 KISSEMMIE CHATTERBOX Caroline, Lucia Nicole 0/40.35 0/40.89 5 Y
350 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 0/42.43 0/41.46 6 Y
403 TOBARKING Robbins, Kirstin 0/38.09 4/33.44 7
184  RATHLEE WARRIOR House, Gracie 0/38.72 4/35.48 8
412  CATNESS 8 Davies, Millie 0/44.06 4/44.03 9
576  ORCHIDS FEMKE Kerr, Cate 0/52.46 0/48.12 HC -



